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60 meter Ben Men

:09:51

PROVOST STERRE
SPAEY LIESELOT

DE WILDE JANA
IMPENS INE

VAN RIET LOTTE

DE PERMENTIER JUTTA
THOEN ALEXE

:09:51

HUTSEBAUT HASSE
CLAUS JORUN
RAMAKERS JORE

DE CREMER CATHO
INGHELBRECHT MANO
CHOVAU BENTE

VAN MULDERS AUKE

:09:51

GAYSE ILUNA
CREEMERS BABETTE
DEPUYDT ISAURA
PRAET LISE
NAESSENS ANNA
DERYCKE LORE
NAESSENS JULIETTE

:09:51

VAN PUYMBROECK JEANNE
LEPOUTRE GWENOLINE
LEFEBVRE LUCIE
MARTENS LISE

DE MAESSCHALCK JELENA
BASTIL JULIE
CHRISTIAENS LENA

:09:51

HERTVELDT MAAIKE
VANDERBAUWHEDE SAAR
LUCA CHOLé

DE TROY KATO

CRONEY LUMI

SAERENS METTE

Time :09:51

made by TimeTronics,

Belgium

www.timetronics.be

07
07
07
07
07
07
07

08
08
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
08

07
07
09
NA
08
08
08

07
NA
08
07
08
08

HCO
MACW
DEIN
KAAG
EA
STAX
VOLH

AVZK
AVMO
MACW
ASVO
STAX
VAC

DEIN

AVR
VAC
DEIN
AVLO
AZW
AZW
AZW

STAX
ACLE
OCAN
11.46
STAX
ASVO
STAX

STAX
11.37
RCB
STAX
STAX
STAX

9.42
9.87

10.
10.
.20
.20
10.

10
10

10

10.
11.
11.
.20
11.
11.
12.

11

10.
11.
11.

11

11

11.
.80
11.
11.

11

12
13

56

.28
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

46
70
75
87
92
94

89
00
15

47
96
35

92
01
11

.52
11.
11.

73
75

.27

40

81
85



Heat:1

7285
6654
7297
7314
6565
113
7337
6713

O ~J o U WN

60 meter Ben Men

Heat:2

7102
7493
6610
7295
7602
267

7043
7284

O ~J o Ul b W

60 meter Ben Men

Heat:3

7340
8118
7127
6539
491

6967
7341
7820

O ~J o U WN

60 meter Ben Men

Heat:4

8095
7336
476

7338
7232
9965
6922
3899

~N o U WN

60 meter Ben Men
Heat:5

7380
7373
7383
7372
9963
6865
7374
8116

O J o U WDN
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Heat:6
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COENE FINN

VAN LOO FLAVIO
VERMAUT LARS

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
PAUWELS LARS
ANDRIESSENS TIBO
HUYSENTRUYT DAAN
ROMBAUT JORDY

Time :09:51

BUCQUOYE BAPTISTE
KETSMAN SENNE
CNEUT LUKAS

SPITS TIMO
BASTIEN VICTOR
KEDZIERSKI ETHAN
MOUTON STAF

COENE STEN

Time :09:51

TEMMERMAN IDES
DE VISCH NOAH
DESCHAMPS TIJS

VAN DEN BOSSCHE XANDER

VANNUFFELLE GASPARD
CANTRé TIBEAUX
URBAIN LOUIS

HONSIA RICK

Time :09:51

ALBRECHT NATHAN
DEJAEGER LUCA
LEQUEUX THéO

DE BACKER SIMON
MARTENS GILLES
ROGGEMAN JASPER
VAN MOERKERKE STAN
VAN LAEKE MAURO

Time :09:51

TALLOEN DAAN
CLAEYS ARNE
VANDENBUSSCHE FLOR
BOGAERT THIBAULT
VENDERVIERE STAF
HENDRICKX YARNO

DE KEGEL KOBE
HEIRMAN THOMAS

Time :09:51

VERSCHUERE JONAS
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60 meter

7376
6924
7342

DEWEIRDT MARCEL
WAUMAN DAAN
VERBEECK LIO

Ben Men Time :09:51

138

6795
8229
8126
8382

Pup V Time

3997
3416
4052
4110
4093
2925
5075
3418

Pup V Time

316l
4181
3433
3588
4055
3785
3412
9964

Pup V Time

3304
3163
3776
5050
3396
3320
4051
3321

Pup V Time

4580
3630
4808
3524
3601
4878
3468
3324

Pup V Time

URBANCZYK MATHIAS
VAN LAEKE BAS

DE BLOCK LOUIS

DE CLERCQ STAN
DELESIE VAAST

:10:08

BOONE YELENA
GOOSEN YANA
HUTSEBAUT JUTTA
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
NAESSENS PAULIEN
VERMEULEN LISA
D'HAEYER COLINE
BRISSON ESTHER

:10:08

HEYMANS HANNELORE
HOUBRIGTS JILL
VRANKEN LAURE
SPITS Fé

PICTOEL MIRTHE
VERNIERS STEPHANIE
MOERMAN FENNE
ORIANE COLLARD

:10:08

BAETEN KAYLEIGH
HEYVAERT NONA
BASTIL MARGAUX
FLORKIN VICTORIA
VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
MOUTON HEIKE
LOGIER FIEN
ROBBERECHT HANNE

:10:08

FONTEYNE ROSALIE
VANDENBUSSCHE LOTTE
DERYCKE LOU

BEKAERT JITSKE
DEMEESTER LORE
VANHAMME SARAH
AREFI LARA

VAN HAUTE ROWAN

:10:08
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3472
3623
4807
3626
5076
2951
3621
3312

V Time

4551
4941
3160
2822
2817
4872

V Time

2953
3094
3165
2818

TROTTEYN ANNIKA

DE RIDDER HANNE
MVE OBIANG CLEA
VAN DEN BROEKE EVI
DEMETS ELODIE
STRAGIER JOKE

DE PAUW ROOS

MOENS KIARA

:10:08

SARAFIAN MAITé
DEWEL EVA
HENDRICKX ZINA
VANDAELE FLOOR
COPPIETERS ANOUK
DARTE EVA

:10:08

LABEEUW RENEE
SAMOY MARITH
MUYSHONDT EMMA
DECROOS FLORE

Men Time :11:08

2492
9962
499
1079
346
130
136
398

DE RADIGUES THIBAUT
VAN BIJKHUIZEN YUMA
VAN DER STRICHT RUBEN
BOGAERT TRISTAN

DE FEYTER TYCHO
GODDERIS WOUT

DE BRUYCKER LOWIE
HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*

Men Time :11:08

2660
382
1062
711
933
644
1139
1216

DEWEL HUGO

VAN OVERSTRAETEN BASILE
BOGAERT MATEO
VERCAEMPST BJARNE
RAMAKERS SVERRE

DE CRAENE BENJAMIN

DE STRYCKER KASPER
FReRE LOUIS

Men Time :11:08

210
817
1140
2683
998
518
1156

DE STRYCKER DRIES
DE SCHRYVER PIERRE
VERNIERS MAXIM
SCUTENAIRE MARTIN
DEMUYNCK XANDER

DE BUCK YONAS

SMIS PIETER
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8 963 VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT WARD 06 STAX 9.84

60 meter Pup Men Time :11:08

Heat:4
1 380 BARBIO ALEXANDER 06 KAAG 9.47
2 94 DE BOSSCHER THOMAS 05 ACW 9.49
3 236 DEHAEN PIERRE 06 VAC 9.51
4 126 DEPOTTER ARNE 05 AVR 9.51
5 766 HUYSENTRUYT BAS 05 STAX 9.61
6 83 PAUWELS MILAN 05 ACW 9.74
7 92 VERSTRAETEN OLE 06 ACW 9.76
8 348 VAN RIET BERT 05 EA 9.80

60 meter Pup Men Time :11:08

Heat:5
1 459 THYBAUT KOBE 05 STAX 9.88
2 888 BERBEN RHUNE 05 AVKA 9.91
3 682 VERHEYE EMIEL 05 AZW 9.94
4 170 VANDERIVIERE NAND 05 AVR 10.04
5 1775 HUYGHELIER JELLE 06 ACME 10.15
6 127 DE WILDE WOUT 05 DEIN 10.39
7 2552 COUSIN NOA 06 EAH 10.48
8 20 VERZEELE CORNEEL 06 STAX 10.58

60 meter Pup Men Time :11:08

Heat:6
1 208 DECAESTEKER NINHO 05 STAX 9.87
2 73 DUMEEZ ROBBE 05 ALVA 10.01
3 815 BEKAERT JOPPE 05 AVR 10.22
4 687 BUSSCHAERT LOTHAR 05 AZW 10.27
5 384 SERRANO SEM 06 KAAG 10.30
6 951 AREFT AARON 06 STAX 10.32
7 1370 VAN HEUGTEN NOUT 06 KAAG 10.54
8 3022 CAUCHETEUX SATYA 06 OSGA 10.59

60 meter Pup Men Time :11:08

Heat:7
1 2650 URBANCZYK LUKAS 05 MOHA 9.71
2 1238 BERKVENS VIKTOR ATAC 10.24
3 957 DECOENE WOUT 06 STAX 10.27
4 929 DEMARCKE XANDER 06 MACW 10.36
5 854 VYNCKE KASPER 05 STAX 10.66
6 666 DESCHAMPS RUBE 06 AZW 10.83
7 928 DEMARCKE MAURO 06 MACW 10.89
8 996 SAERENS IBE 06 STAX 11.70

60 meter Pup Men Time :11:08

Heat:8
1 1263 WILLE STANLEY 05 STAX 10.30
2 2494 LEFEBVRE TOM 05 OCAN 10.47
3 824 URBAIN MAURICE 05 STAX 10.53
4 19 VANHEE NOAH 06 STAX 10.64
5 825 VERBEECK NOA 05 STAX 11.02
6 253 BOSSU THORE 06 RCG 11.06
7 952 BOGAERT MAXIME 06 STAX 11.13

60 meter Pup Men Time :11:08
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Min

Min

Min

2801
3090
956
1318
2491
763

QUERTON GILLES
LUCA MARCO

DE CORTE OSCAR
CHRISTIAENS STAN
TRILLET GREGOIRE
BEQUé BENNO

Men Time :11:08

769
2096
466
959
767

VAN DEN MERGEL EMIEL
DELESIE DAG

EELBODE CEZAR

RANGAN NANDO
ROTTIERS BASTIAAN

Men Time :11:08

18
9966
906
1319
995
469

V Time

6388
6235
5866
6394
7485
5842
6524
6136

V Time

7825
6488
7683
6562
6108
6028
5916
6027

V Time

7481
9953
6246
6037
6422
5909
9960
6234

RYCKAERT BRIEK
ROGGEMAN MATTIAS
VERMAUT BEN
MAENHOUT MAURO
VANNESTE IAN
JACOBS WOUT

:11:34

SEGHERS EVY

DESMET ELISA
UDECHUKWU HILARY

DE SMET CATO

DEREUX EMMY

LOUAGIE LORE
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
DE TROYER LISA

:11:34

PONTARA LISA
DEMEULEMEESTER LISA
KEDZIERSKI EVA

VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
BONNE AMELIE
GINTERTAELLE JILL
VAN HOYDONCK EVY
VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE

:11:34

VANHAMME CAROLINE

DE BLAAUW BRITT
DESPLENTER MARIE-JO
BAUWENS KATO

WOUTERS MIRTHE

CHOVAU MIRTE

VAN DEN MAEGDENBERGH BRIT
RISKé ELINE
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Min

Min
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Min
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Min

V Time
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6604

V  Time

9973
6803
6708
6876
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7475
5797

V Time

6226
6550
7995
6624
6549
6618
5762
7533

V Time

7531
5843
5763
7405
5823
6225
5935
7630

V Time

7469
7148
5856
6025
7992
6244
6491
3094

V Time

:11:34

VAN PARYS LOUISE
MVE-OBIANG MIA
LAUWERS IZA

DE FOER MARIT
TEMMERMAN ADELINE
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
DIOUF LOUISE
VERSTREPEN MARTE

:11:34

BRUIL HAGAR
VERHAEGHE JOLIJN
FReRE ELISE

DE PUYDT LIEZE
CHAPAUX MARIE
JEANPIERRE LISA
PONLOT CéLIA
GENDARME XANA

:11:34

SPEELEVELD LAURA
SARA ROGGEMAN
BOURY ANAELLE
CREEMERS LOLA
JOLIE CHARLOTTE
PEYTCHEV HELENA
PRAET AXELLE
M'KADEM MAHERA

:11:34

COLLIER CéLIA

DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
TEIRLYNCK AZRA

RONVEAUX VALENTINE
CUYVERS FLOOR

AMEZ NOOR

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA
HUYGENS CLOé

:11:34

COLLARD ERINE
VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE
DE SMET SISKA

BAETSLE MANON

HENNEAU SARAH
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
D'HAEYERE KATO

SAMOY MARITH

:11:34
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DEIN
OCAN
HAC
ACW
AVR
KAAG
KAAG
GENK

9.09
HAC
ACG
ATLA
ATH
SMAC
OCAN
AVZK

AZW
AVLO
OSGA
VAC
RIEM
DAC
STAX
OSGA
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AVR

STAX
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AZW

ACME
RESC

ARCH
RCT
ACME
KAAG
OSGA
AZW
ACME
AVR
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Heat:13
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Heat:14

1
2

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

6421
5844
6017
6295
5761
6721
5862

V Time

6393
7406
6738
6335
9972
5917
6111
6720

V Time

5847
5760
6109
7530
6403
6254
5860
7689

V Time

6236
5861
7586
6964
6299
6469
6542
6297

V Time

6298
6391
6493
6293
6643
6334
6332
6294

V Time

6156
6232

WOUTERS IMER
BRUNEEL LIENE
SILVERANS JANE
MAHY FELINE
FAVOREEL THAIS
HUYCK TIMEA

VAN PARYS JUSTINE

:11:34

BAUWENS TINE
DERYCKE MILLA
LOGGHE MARTHE
STEVENS MONA
KROON MEIKE
SPREUTELS MIRTHE
DECAESTEKER MARTHE
HUYCK LARISSA

:11:34

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE

DECROOS LISE

SNAET LIZE

DEFOSSE LOLA
DEMEESTER ELINE
VRANKEN BIRTHE

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
DEMETS PAULINE

:11:34

BREYE RUNE

SERRE SOFIE

POZZA RACHELLE

DE VISCH HANNAH

VAN DOORSELAER SARA
VERCAIGNE METTE
PRAET JULIE
VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN

:11:34

DE TROY NOA
BARBé LENE
COUSSEE MAXIME
DE GRAEVE MARTE
BUNTINX ANNA
VAN LAERE MARTE
GRUYAERT JOLIEN
DELBEKE MILA

:11:34

VAN HAUTE ARWEN
NOPPE ELOISE
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ATH
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3 7476 REGAERT ELISE 03 OCAN 9.66
4 6555 UYTTERHOEVEN AUDE 03 VAC 9.77
5 6357 VAN DE WALLE ORPHELIE 03 KAAG 9.96
6 7887 DUCHEMIN MADELINE 04 OCAN 10.42

60 meter Min Men Time :11:15

Heat:1
1 3716 BEX FERHAN 03 LOOI 7.78
2 4332 VERMEULEN RENDEL 03 MACW 8.13
3 3900 VANDAMME ZENO 03 STAX 8.15
4 4817 VAN ISTERBEEK WOUT 03 RIEM 8.27
5 4449 BACARI ELIE 03 ROBA 8.34
6 5831 FLORKIN THOMAS 03 OCAN 8.34
7 6186 MEDAN MARKO 03 RESC 8.53
8 3970 SERRANO MATTHIAS 03 KAAG 9.02

60 meter Min Men Time :11:15

Heat:2
1 5684 GIRARD AXEL 03 OSGA 8.36
2 6026 LEJEUNE JEAN-BAPTISTE 03 CSDY 8.52
3 4527 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE 04 ASVO 8.53
4 9971 VAN WEESEP NIELS PAC 8.66
5 4368 SPITS JASPER 04 OEH 8.84
6 4602 MAAS BORIS* 04 GENK 8.86
7 4152 DEKONINCK SIMON 04 HAC 8.97
8 4353 BERBEN JOMME 03 AVKA 9.14

60 meter Min Men Time :11:15

Heat:3
1 3819 ROMSWINKEL NILS 03 HCO 8.64
2 9951 DE WIT YOURI NED 8.72
3 4628 COOPMAN GERALD 03 ACME 8.74
4 47794 VERMEIR JOPPE 03 GENK 8.83
5 4520 DE VRIESE JARON 04 ASVO 8.92
6 3966 VAN AERDE VIKTOR 04 KAAG 9.04
7 4285 CEULEMANS JITSE 04 LYRA 9.12
8 5127 SOENEN LLEYTON 04 AVR 9.19

60 meter Min Men Time :11:15

Heat:4
1 4959 DE CREMER HERVé 04 ASVO 9.04
2 4222 VINCK SYMEN 03 AVLO 9.21
3 4510 ROBBERECHT WOUT 04 HAMM 9.22
4 5737 LEQUEUX ROMAIN 04 ACLE 9.25
5 5944 MALICE NOAH 03 ATH 9.32
6 4279 ARNOUTS GLENN 04 LYRA 9.41
7 3647 CARMELIET RUBEN 03 ALVA 9.51
8 3674 SMET RUBEN 04 ACW 9.58

60 meter Min Men Time :11:15

Heat:5
1 5674 IKER LUCIEN 03 CSDY 9.16
2 4521 MARTENS ROBBE 04 ASVO 9.16
3 4277 VANNOBEL SENNE 04 MACW 9.17
4 4644 ROBIJNS FLOR 03 LEBB 9.38
5 4216 HERMENS BERT 04 ATLA 9.42
6 5719 BENARD QUENTIN 04 EAH 9.46



7 6018 BLONDIEAU NOAH 04 OSGA 9.52
8 3939 BROECKAERT CéDRIC 04 EA 9.93

60 meter Min Men Time :11:15

Heat:6
1 9970 VAN DER HOLST RONIN NED 9.27
2 4199 SPEELEVELD Cé&DRIC 04 AZW 9.42
3 4375 VAN BLEYENBERGH ELIAS 04 VS 9.51
4 5682 CARLIER ZACHARY 04 OSGA 9.55
5 4379 SPAEY PIETER 04 MACW 9.59
6 4349 COENE THOR 04 KAAG 9.73
7 5623 COUSIN LUCA 04 EAH 9.76
8 5679 DERAMAIX KENZO 04 OSGA 9.83

60 meter Min Men Time :11:15

Heat:7
1 36013 VERZEELE FELIX 03 STAX 9.60
2 3968 CHERLET ROBBE 03 KAAG 9.65
3 4264 VLASSENROOT THOMAS 04 STAX 9.76
4 4802 LOGIER WOUT 04 MACW 9.89
5 3904 PUTMAN FLORIS 04 AVR 9.93
6 4256 HEIRMAN BAVO 04 STAX 9.95
7 4112 MOENS KILIAN 04 RIEM 10.03

906 VERMAUT BEN 06 OEH DNS

60 meter Min Men Time :11:15

Heat:8
1 5646 REGAERT SIMON 04 OCAN 9.81
2 3798 DECAESTEKER YNGWIE 03 STAX 10.06
3 4198 AMEZ THIJS 04 AZW 10.08
4 4298 VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT ARNE 04 STAX 10.10
5 4681 VAN HEUGTEN SIEP 04 KAAG 10.13
6 6019 LABYE MACé&O 04 OSGA 10.41
7 3606 DAS JOBBE 03 STAX 10.46
8 3678 COCKHEYT JOERI 04 RIEM 10.86

60 meter Min Men Time :11:15

Heat:9
1 4325 VAN DUYSEN ROBBE 03 KAAG 9.06
2 4798 VAN ZEGBROECK LANCELOT 03 MACW 9.79
3 4252 BELIEN WINTER 04 STAX 9.99
4 3011 VANHEE ELIAS 04 STAX 10.17
5 4257 VAN BUGGENHOUT JANNES - 7 04 STAX 10.64
6 5942 DI SIPIO L&ANDRO 04 ACLE 11.06

60 meter Min Men Time :11:15

Heat:10
1 4289 VERSCHUERE TIJS 03 RCG 9.11
2 4614 PEETERS TIM 03 KAAG 9.16
3 4259 VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE 04 STAX 9.66
4 3725 DHONT KOBE - 81 03 DEIN 9.99
5 4268 VAN DER ZALM ARNAUD 03 STAX 10.36

60m horden 0,762m Pup V Time :11:45

Heat:1
1 3997 BOONE YELENA 05 KAAG 10.76

2 3874 DE MUYNCK FIEN 05 ACME 11.29



~N oUW

3776
3161
3304
3416
4093
2818

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:2

O 1o U WN K

3412
3468
3163
3418
4055
4051
4110
3785

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:3

O J o U WD

3601
3472
2952
3396
3320
3623
3324
3321

60m horden 0, 762m

Heat:4

g w N

3433
4181
4808
3524
2925
3165

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:1

O ~J o U WDN

2660
499
2492
130
381
859
1079
398

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:2

o U1 W N

933
380
1762
136
127
210

Pup

Pup

Pup

Pup

Pup

BASTIL MARGAUX
HEYMANS HANNELORE
BAETEN KAYLEIGH
GOOSEN YANA
NAESSENS PAULIEN
DECROOS FLORE

V Time :11:45

MOERMAN FENNE
AREFI LARA
HEYVAERT NONA
BRISSON ESTHER
PICTOEL MIRTHE
LOGIER FIEN
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
VERNIERS STEPHANIE

V Time :11:45

DEMEESTER LORE
TROTTEYN ANNIKA
CHAM GAELLE

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
MOUTON HEIKE

DE RIDDER HANNE
VAN HAUTE ROWAN
ROBBERECHT HANNE

V Time :11:45

VRANKEN LAURE
HOUBRIGTS JILL
DERYCKE LOU
BEKAERT JITSKE
VERMEULEN LISA
MUYSHONDT EMMA

Men Time :11:53

DEWEL HUGO

VAN DER STRICHT RUBEN
DE RADIGUES THIBAUT
GODDERIS WOUT

BARBIO MATISSE
LARMUSEAU JONAS
BOGAERT TRISTAN
HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*

Men Time :11:53

RAMAKERS SVERRE
BARBIO ALEXANDER
DESMET MILAN

DE BRUYCKER LOWIE
DE WILDE WOUT

DE STRYCKER DRIES

05
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
06
06
06
05

06
05
05
06
05
06
05
05

05
06
06
05
05
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06

05
06
06
06
05
05

ASVO
LEBB
RIEM
AZW
AZW
STAX

AZW

STAX
LEBB
AZW

TACT
MACW
KAAG
AVLO

MACW
STAX
AVR

AZW

HAMM
STAX
HAMM
HAMM

ATLA
ACA
OCAN
AVR
DEIN
LEBB

USBW
KAAG
OCAN
AVR
KAAG
ACG
AVR
ATLA

MACW
KAAG
ABES
DEIN
DEIN
AVLO

11.65
11.65
12.22
12.28
12.95
DNS

13.10
13.13
13.13
13.34
13.34
13.79
13.87
15.73

13.34
13.37
13.54
14.07
14.15
14.51
14.79
15.23

13.06
13.59
13.59
14.14
14.20
DNS

10.49
10.80
11.24
11.44
11.49
11.76
12.76
12.76

12.04
12.32
12.33
12.54
12.55
12.74



644
998

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:3

~N oUW N

459
1139
929
957
170
518
928
2491

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:4

o Ul W N

765
1137
2683
763
824
466

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:5

g w N

2650
1156
1238
2494
951
952

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:6

W N

382
766
854
2801
956

Pup

Pup

Pup

Pup

60m horden 0,762m Min

Heat:1

O J o U W

5866
5916
6388
6689
6107
6198
6028
6157

60m horden 0,762m Min

Heat:2

DSw N -

7148
7485
5808
6023

DE CRAENE BENJAMIN
DEMUYNCK XANDER

Men Time :11:53

THYBAUT KOBE

DE STRYCKER KASPER
DEMARCKE XANDER
DECOENE WOUT
VANDERIVIERE NAND
DE BUCK YONAS
DEMARCKE MAURO
TRILLET GREGOIRE

Men Time :11:53

HERBOTS CEZAR
HANSSENS JORRE
SCUTENAIRE MARTIN
BEQUé BENNO
URBAIN MAURICE
EELBODE CEZAR

Men Time :11:53

URBANCZYK LUKAS
SMIS PIETER
BERKVENS VIKTOR
LEFEBVRE TOM
AREFI AARON
BOGAERT MAXIME

Men Time :11:53

VAN OVERSTRAETEN BASILE
HUYSENTRUYT BAS

VYNCKE KASPER

QUERTON GILLES

DE CORTE OSCAR

V Time :12:10

UDECHUKWU HILARY
VAN HOYDONCK EVY
SEGHERS EVY

VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
VANDER MOTTEN MEREL
LAUWERS IZA
GINTERTAELLE JILL
VERHAVERT AMELIE

V Time :12:10

VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE
DEREUX EMMY

DE FOER MARIT

DANNEEL ELISA

06
06

05
05
06
06
05
06
06
05

05
05
06
05
05
06

05
06
ATAC
05
06
06

05
05
05
06
06

03
04
03
03
03
04
04
04

04
03
03
03

OB
RCG

STAX
HAMM
MACW
STAX
AVR

RCT

MACW
OCAN

STAX
ASVO
ACLE
STAX
STAX
STAX

MOHA
VAC
13.90
OCAN
STAX
STAX

KAAG
STAX
STAX
ACLE
STAX

OLSE
VAC
OEH
VOLH
KAAG
HAC
KAAG
HAMM

RCT
JSMC
ACW
HCO

12.80
13.03

12.77
12.87
13.88
13.89
13.91
14.24
15.49
DNS

12.66
13.32
13.54
13.69
13.85
14.32

12.69
13.54

14.29
15.20
DNF

11.55
13.20
14.60
17.85
DIS

9.88

10.17
10.22
10.42
10.47
10.50
10.74
10.94

10.21
10.63
10.71
10.75



5 6780

6 7423
7 5857
6488

60m horden 0,762m Min
Heat:3

7481
6108
6246
6604
5920
9953
7533
6562

O ~Jo Ul W

60m horden 0,762m Min
Heat:4

6803
6236
5935
6037
6359
6025
7566
5847

O ~J o U WN

60m horden 0,762m Min
Heat:5

6618
9959
7992
7039
6366
7630
9950
6403

O ~Jo 0D WN R

60m horden 0,762m Min
Heat:6

6014
6319
5856
6165
6017
9957
6738

~N o0l WN R

60m horden 0,762m Min
Heat:7

6550
6469
6295
7530
5860
6542

o U W N

SONNEVILLE AMELIE
JEANPIERRE LISA

VAN PARYS LOUISE
DEMEULEMEESTER LISA

V Time :12:10

VANHAMME CAROLINE
BONNE AMELIE
DESPLENTER MARIE-JO
VERSTREPEN MARTE
LINGIER TRUI

DE BLAAUW BRITT
M'KADEM MAHERA

VAN DOORSLAER ELINE

V Time :12:10

VERHAEGHE JOLIJN
BREYE RUNE

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA

BAUWENS KATO

DIOUF LOUISE

BAETSLE MANON

CORNEZ MARINE

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE

V Time :12:10

PEYTCHEV HELENA
DE DEUGD NOORTJE
HENNEAU SARAH
RINGOIR MARIE
RAMAKERS MARGO
HUYGENS CLOé
MERTENS TESSA
DEMEESTER ELINE

V Time :12:10

VAES FRAN

JACOBS MARA

DE SMET SISKA
CHRISTIAENS STIEN
SILVERANS JANE

VAN DEN KLUNDERT AMBER
LOGGHE MARTHE

V Time :12:10

SARA ROGGEMAN
VERCAIGNE METTE
MAHY FELINE
DEFOSSE LOLA

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
PRAET JULIE

04
04
03
03

03
03
04
04
03
NL
04
03

03
03
04
03
04
04
03
03

03
NED
03
03
04
03
NED
03

03
04
04
03
03
NED
03

04
04
04
04
04
04

KAAG
SMAC
DEIN
ASVO

JSMC
KAAG
AZW
GENK
HCO
11.34
OSGA
VS

HAC
AZW
ACME
ACW
KAAG
KAAG
USBW
DEIN

DAC
11.35
OSGA
VAC
VAC
RESC
12.30
MACW

EA
LYRA
ACME
DEIN
EA
13.33
HAC

AVLO
VMOL
STAX
OSGA
DEIN
AVLO

10.96
11.04
11.05
DNS

10.59
10.60
11.06
11.22
11.32

11.39
12.84

11.16
11.30
11.48
11.51
11.57
11.61
11.63
12.06

11.31

11.58
11.96
11.97
12.04

13.76

10.95
11.56
11.87
12.83
13.20

13.56

11.74
12.79
13.53
13.83
14.07
14.11



60m horden 0,84m Min

Heat:1

60m horden 0,84m Min

Heat:2

60m horden 0,84m Min

Heat:3

60m horden 0,84m Min

Heat:4

150 meter

Heat:1

150 meter

Heat:2

g w N O ~JoUrd WN P O ~J o U WN R ~ oD WN B

o U W N

g W N

Min

Min

4598
5944
5684
9971
4449
4644
5852
9970

4222
4510
4277
5674
4279
6183
5582
3904

6026
5848
4264
4112
4268
3899
6019
3806

3819
5968
4259
4216
4257

\

6235
5866
5875
6394
7481
6515

6108
6488
7469
6027
6422

Men Time :12:17

DE MUYNCK BRAM
MALICE NOAH

GIRARD AXEL

VAN WEESEP NIELS
BACARI ELIE

ROBIJNS FLOR

SIX GUILLAUME

VAN DER HOLST RONIN

Men Time :12:17

VINCK SYMEN
ROBBERECHT WOUT
VANNOBEL SENNE
IKER LUCIEN
ARNOUTS GLENN
TAGHRET BADR
SIBOURG VALENTIN
PUTMAN FLORIS

Men Time :12:17

LEJEUNE JEAN-BAPTISTE

QUERTON THOMAS
VLASSENROOT THOMAS
MOENS KILIAN

VAN DER ZALM ARNAUD
VAN LAEKE MAURO
LABYE MACéO

DARGENT ARNAUD

Men Time :12:17

ROMSWINKEL NILS
LEPOUTRE EMILIEN

VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE

HERMENS BERT

VAN BUGGENHOUT JANNES - 7

Time :13:02

DESMET ELISA
UDECHUKWU HILARY
DE NAEYER MARIE

DE SMET CATO
VANHAMME CAROLINE
VANDER BEKEN AMBER

Time :13:02

BONNE AMéELIE
DEMEULEMEESTER LISA
COLLARD ERINE

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
WOUTERS MIRTHE

03
03
03
PAC
03
03
03
NED

03
04
04
03
04
03
04
04

03
04
04
04
03
04
04
04

03
03
04
04
04

03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03

ACME
ATH
OSGA
11.10
ROBA
LEBB
CSDY
DNF

AVLO
HAMM
MACW
CSDY
LYRA
RCAS
RESC
AVR

CSDY
ACLE
STAX
RIEM
STAX
STAX
OSGA
RCG

HCO

ACLE
STAX
ATLA
STAX

AZW
OLSE
ZA
VS
JSMC
ASVO

KAAG
ASVO
ARCH
KAAG
LYRA

10.
10.
10.

11.
.20
12.

12

11.
11.
12.
.20
12.
.62
12.
12.

12

12

11.
11.
12.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.

11.
12.
.64
13.
15.

12

20
20

21

21

21

21

02
49
75

31

72

40
53
08

41

64
71

54
88
93
42
80
01
18
90

41
61

84
30

.23
.27
21.
21.

04
05

.21
.23

.04
21.
21.
21.

33
48
62

.88



6 5857

150 meter Min V
Heat:3

7485
7825
6562
6037
6236
6014

o U W N

150 meter Min V
Heat:4

5916
9953
5909
6028
6876
6421

o U W N

150 meter Min V
Heat:5

6708
7408
6524
7995
6023
5856

o U1 W N

150 meter Min V
Heat:6

6780
6232
6107
6604
5861
6157

o U W N

150 meter Min V
Heat:7

7531
5974
6549
6359
6165
5844

o U W N

150 meter Min V
Heat:8

5842
5843
5808
5920
7630
5763

o U1 W N

150 meter Min

VAN PARYS LOUISE

Time :13:02

DEREUX EMMY

PONTARA LISA

VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
BAUWENS KATO

BREYE RUNE

VAES FRAN

Time :13:02

VAN HOYDONCK EVY
DE BLAAUW BRITT
CHOVAU MIRTE
GINTERTAELLE JILL
DE PUYDT LIEZE
WOUTERS IMER

Time :13:02

FReRE ELISE
MVE-OBIANG MIA
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
BOURY ANAELLE
DANNEEL ELISA

DE SMET SISKA

Time :13:02

SONNEVILLE AMELIE
NOPPE ELOISE

VANDER MOTTEN MEREL
VERSTREPEN MARTE
SERRE SOFIE
VERHAVERT AMELIE

Time :13:02

COLLIER CéLIA
TEMMERMAN ADELINE
JOLIE CHARLOTTE
DIOUF LOUISE
CHRISTIAENS STIEN
BRUNEEL LIENE

Time :13:02

LOUAGIE LORE

DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
DE FOER MARIT

LINGIER TRUI

HUYGENS CLOé

TEIRLYNCK AZRA

V Time :13:02

03

03
03
03
03
03
03

04
NL
03
04
04
04

03
03
04
03
03
04

04
03
03
04
03
04

03
04
03
04
03
04

04
04
03
03
03
04

DEIN

JSMC
RESC
VS
ACW
AZW
EA

VAC
21.88
VAC
KAAG
ATLA
LYRA

ACG
OCAN
ASVO
OSGA
HCO
ACME

KAAG
AZW

KAAG
GENK
LOOI
HAMM

OSGA
AVR
RIEM
KAAG
DEIN
AVR

AVR
AVR
ACW
HCO
RESC
STAX

22.

21

21

21.

21.
22.
23.
23.

21

23

22.
22.

22

22.
22.
22.
23.
23.
23.

21

23

04

.29
21.
21.
.93
22.
22.

43
58

01
33

68

96
17
18
21

.95
22.
22.
22.
22.
.20

00
50
81
88

61
80

.86
22.
22.
23.

89
93
54

34
39
68
19
32
90

.50
22.
22.
23.
23.
.23

64
94
01
14



Heat:9

o U W N

150 meter Min
Heat:10

o U b W N

150 meter Min
Heat:11

o U W N

150 meter Min
Heat:12

oUW N

150 meter Min
Heat:13

o U W N

150 meter Min
Heat:14

o U1 W N

150 meter Min
Heat:15

1

2

6750
7475
5772
6803
5935
6025

v

6298
5761
6017
6391
7992
7533

v

9959
5797
6225
7566
9957
6469

\

6319
9950
6721
6491
6738
6720

6156
7423
7039
6643
6111
7530

7148
6246
6624
6366
5862
6555

9960
6550

LAGAEYSSE MIEK
PONLOT CéLIA
LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE
VERHAEGHE JOLIJN

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA

BAETSLE MANON

Time :13:02

DE TROY NOA
FAVOREEL THAIS
SILVERANS JANE
BARBé LENE
HENNEAU SARAH
M'KADEM MAHERA

Time :13:02

DE DEUGD NOORTJE
GENDARME XANA

AMEZ NOOR

CORNEZ MARINE

VAN DEN KLUNDERT AMBER
VERCAIGNE METTE

Time :13:02

JACOBS MARA
MERTENS TESSA
HUYCK TIMEA
D'HAEYERE KATO
LOGGHE MARTHE
HUYCK LARISSA

Time :13:02

VAN HAUTE ARWEN
JEANPIERRE LISA
RINGOIR MARIE
BUNTINX ANNA
DECAESTEKER MARTHE
DEFOSSE LOLA

Time :13:02

VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE
DESPLENTER MARIE-JO
CREEMERS LOLA

RAMAKERS MARGO

VAN PARYS JUSTINE
UYTTERHOEVEN AUDE

Time :13:02

VAN DEN MAEGDENBERGH BRIT

SARA ROGGEMAN

04
03
03
03
04
04

03
04
03
04
03
04

NED
04
03
03
NED
04

04
NED
04
04
03
04

04
04
03
03
04
04

04
04
03
04
04
03

NED
04

RIEM
OCAN
DUFF
HAC

ACME
KAAG

STAX
STAX
EA
OEH
OSGA
OSGA

22.99
AVZK
AZW
USBW
24.98
VMOL

LYRA
23.98
ACDL
ACME
HAC
ACDL

HAMM
SMAC
VAC

STAX
KAAG
OSGA

RCT
AZW
VAC
VAC
DEIN
VAC

22.73
AVLO

22.
22.

22

23.
23.
23.
24.
.21
25.

24

23.
23.
24.

26.

23.

24.
.24
25.
26.

24

22

21.
22.

22

23.

17
93

.93
23.
23.
23.

38
52
67

57
80
88
17

07

35
66
74

34

55

13

67
56

.84
23.
23.
24.
24.
26.

11
70
10
86
10

36
58

.65
23.
24.
25.

90
80
10

18



3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:16
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:17
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:18
1
2
3
4
150 meter
Heat:19
1
2
3
4
150 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:3
1

5823
6136
7586
6542

Min V

7405
6109
6293
6295
6332

Min V

7683
6244
7476
5762
6254

Min V

6335
7406
7887
6964

Min V

7543
6493
6334
6403
6254

Min Men

3716
4332
4817
3900
5831
6186

Min Men

4598
4449
4676
5706
5674
4353

Min Men

3711

CUYVERS FLOOR
DE TROYER LISA
POZZA RACHELLE
PRAET JULIE

Time :13:02

RONVEAUX VALENTINE
SNAET LIZE

DE GRAEVE MARTE
MAHY FELINE
GRUYAERT JOLIEN

Time :13:02

KEDZIERSKI EVA
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
REGAERT ELISE
PRAET AXELLE
VRANKEN BIRTHE

Time :13:02

STEVENS MONA
DERYCKE MILLA
DUCHEMIN MADELINE
DE VISCH HANNAH

Time :13:02

CHAPAUX MARIE

COUSSEE MAXIME
VAN LAERE MARTE
DEMEESTER ELINE
VRANKEN BIRTHE

Time :13:19

BEX FERHAN
VERMEULEN RENDEL
VAN ISTERBEEK WOUT
VANDAMME ZENO
FLORKIN THOMAS
MEDAN MARKO

Time :13:19

DE MUYNCK BRAM
BACARI ELIE
AMBRICO SIMONE
DUBOIS JUSTIN
IKER LUCIEN
BERBEN JOMME

Time :13:19

DEPOTTER ROBBE

04
04
03
04

04
04
03
04
04

04
04
03
04
03

04
04
04
03

03
04
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03
03

03

VMOL
ACDL
ACLE
AVLO

OCAN
KAAG
STAX
STAX
AVR

CSDY
AZW

OCAN
STAX
ATLA

STAX
OCAN
OCAN
MACW

ATH
AVR
STAX
MACW
ATLA

LOOI
MACW
RIEM
STAX
OCAN
RESC

ACME
ROBA
ATLA
USTA
CSDY
AVKA

AVR

24.06
24.65
25.31
26.76

23.46
24.93
25.09
25.57
25.61

22.16
23.40
23.89
24.29
24.53

24.73
24.98
25.98
26.29

22.35
24.50
25.62
25.66
DNS

19.05
19.89
19.98
20.12
21.25
DNS

20.46
20.75
21.09
22.06
22.52
DNS

20.60



2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

4628
9951
4368
5127
3966

Men

4527
4520
4222
4277
4959
6183

Men

4602
4794
4521
4510
3674
3647

Men

3970
5719
6018
4205
5582
5623

Men

4379
4802
3968
3904
4256
4112

Men

5271
5679
4798
4681
3606
3678

Men

4289
4614
4264
4259

COOPMAN GERALD
DE WIT YOURI
SPITS JASPER
SOENEN LLEYTON
VAN AERDE VIKTOR

Time :13:19

VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
DE VRIESE JARON
VINCK SYMEN
VANNOBEL SENNE

DE CREMER HERVé
TAGHRET BADR

Time :13:19

MAAS BORIS*
VERMEIR JOPPE
MARTENS ROBBE
ROBBERECHT WOUT
SMET RUBEN
CARMELIET RUBEN

Time :13:19

SERRANO MATTHIAS
BENARD QUENTIN
BLONDIEAU NOAH
DEWAELE MILO
SIBOURG VALENTIN
COUSIN LUCA

Time :13:19

SPAEY PIETER
LOGIER WOUT

CHERLET ROBBE
PUTMAN FLORIS
HEIRMAN BAVO
MOENS KILIAN

Time :13:19

DENDOOVEN JASPER
DERAMAIX KENZO

VAN ZEGBROECK LANCELOT
VAN HEUGTEN SIEP

DAS JOBBE

COCKHEYT JOERI

Time :13:19

VERSCHUERE TIJS
PEETERS TIM
VLASSENROOT THOMAS

VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE

03
NED
04
04
04

04
04
03
04
04
03

04
03
04
04
04
03

03
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
03
04
04
04

03
04
03
04
03
04

03
03
04
04

ACME
21.47
OEH
AVR
KAAG

ASVO
ASVO
AVLO
MACW
ASVO
RCAS

GENK
GENK
ASVO
HAMM
ACW

ALVA

KAAG
EAH
OSGA
AZW
RESC
EAH

MACW
MACW
KAAG
AVR

STAX
RIEM

MACW
OSGA
MACW
KAAG
STAX
RIEM

RCG

KAAG
STAX
STAX

21.

21.

21

21.
21.
21.
22.
22.
23.

21.

22

21.
.28
23.
23.
24.
.21

23

24

23.
23.
.16
25.
25.
25.

24

22.
.28
24.
25.
25.
25.

24

22.
22.
24.

24

37

51

.68
22.

18

31
82
99
16
44
13

96

.39
22.
22.
22.
23.

45
78
89
35

83

48
86
14

42
88

06
18
74

63

36
53
58
88

37
69
04

.08



5 6019
4268

150 meter Min Men
Heat:10

4152
5737
9969
5682
5646
4349

o U W N

150 meter Min Men
Heat:11

4060
4375
5968
3798
4300
3611

o U W N

150 meter Min Men
Heat:12

5999
5852
3944
3806

Sw N

150 meter Min Men
Heat:13

1 4285
2 4279
3 3613
4 4216
5 4198

150 meter Min Men
Heat:14

6026
3838
5848
5942

Sw N

verspringen Min Men
Heat:1

4449
4332
6026
3819
9971
4368
5674
3711
5684
4959
11 4152
12 4644

O J o U WDN

[=lNe]
(@]

LABYE MACéO
VAN DER ZALM ARNAUD

Time :13:19

DEKONINCK SIMON
LEQUEUX ROMAIN
TEUGELS NICOLAS
CARLIER ZACHARY
REGAERT SIMON
COENE THOR

Time :13:19

NAETS ILAN

VAN BLEYENBERGH ELIAS
LEPOUTRE EMILIEN
DECAESTEKER YNGWIE
VERSTRAETE MART
VANHEE ELIAS

Time :13:19

SAMPSON YANNI
SIX GUILLAUME
GILSON MILAN
DARGENT ARNAUD

Time :13:19

CEULEMANS JITSE
ARNOUTS GLENN
VERZEELE FELIX
HERMENS BERT
AMEZ THIJS

Time :13:19

LEJEUNE JEAN-BAPTISTE
BOSSU RUNE

QUERTON THOMAS

DI SIPIO LéANDRO

Time :10:22

BACARI ELIE
VERMEULEN RENDEL
LEJEUNE JEAN-BAPTISTE
ROMSWINKEL NILS
VAN WEESEP NIELS
SPITS JASPER
IKER LUCIEN
DEPOTTER ROBBE
GIRARD AXEL

DE CREMER HERVé
DEKONINCK SIMON
ROBIJNS FLOR

04
03

04
04
NA
04
04
04

04
04
03
03
04
04

04
03
04
04

04
04
03
04
04

03
04
04
04

03
03
03
03
PAC
04
03
03
03
04
04
03

OSGA
STAX

HAC
ACLE
22.86
OSGA
OCAN
KAAG

AVZK
VS
ACLE
STAX
AVR
STAX

HUY
CSDY
ACME
RCG

LYRA
LYRA
STAX
ATLA
AZW

CSDY
RCG

ACLE
ACLE

ROBA
MACW
CSDY
HCO
4.31
OEH
CSDY
AVR
OSGA
ASVO
HAC
LEBB

26

.38

DNS

21.
22.

23.
23.

24

21.
23.
24.

24
24

24.

22.

23

23.
26.

22.

23

23.
23.
24.

21.
23.

24

27.

DO D

DO DD DD

92
45

82
87
.21

95
86
10
.22
.43
89

58
.29
33
62

55
.29
60
98
87

01
99
.23
69

.91
.54
.43
.41

.25
.20
.19
.19
.17
.12
.04



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

4222
4353
5719
5737
4216
4510
4325
4285
4289
9000
3968
5271
4112
5646
4253
5623
4802
9970
3939
4264
5127
4198
3674
5848
4798
5968
4375
6018
4268
4252
3678
4259
6019
3611
3838
3904
3606
5682
9969
4379
4257
4298
4279
3725
5942
3899
4681

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Heat:1

o0 WN R

9973
6689
6028
7148
5847
7476
6528

VINCK SYMEN

BERBEN JOMME

BENARD QUENTIN
LEQUEUX ROMAIN
HERMENS BERT
ROBBERECHT WOUT

VAN DUYSEN ROBBE
CEULEMANS JITSE
VERSCHUERE TIJS

COENE THOR

CHERLET ROBBE
DENDOOVEN JASPER
MOENS KILIAN

REGAERT SIMON

BOONE THOMAS

COUSIN LUCA

LOGIER WOUT

VAN DER HOLST RONIN
BROECKAERT CéDRIC
VLASSENROOT THOMAS
SOENEN LLEYTON

AMEZ THIJS

SMET RUBEN

QUERTON THOMAS

VAN ZEGBROECK LANCELOT
LEPOUTRE EMILIEN

VAN BLEYENBERGH ELIAS
BLONDIEAU NOAH

VAN DER ZALM ARNAUD
BELTIEN WINTER
COCKHEYT JOERI

VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE
LABYE MACéO

VANHEE ELIAS

BOSSU RUNE

PUTMAN FLORIS

DAS JOBBE

CARLIER ZACHARY
TEUGELS NICOLAS

SPAEY PIETER

VAN BUGGENHOUT JANNES - 7
VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT ARNE
ARNOUTS GLENN

DHONT KOBE - 81

DI SIPIO LéANDRO

VAN LAEKE MAURO

VAN HEUGTEN SIEP

Min V Time :11:06

BRUIL HAGAR

VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
GINTERTAELLE JILL
VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE
VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
REGAERT ELISE
VANDEWALLE FEBE

03
03
04
04
04
04
03
04
03

03
03
04
04
04
04
04
PAC
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
03
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
04
NA
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
04

PAC
03
04
04
03
03
03

AVLO
AVKA
EAH
ACLE
ATLA
HAMM
KAAG
LYRA
RCG
3.66
KAAG
MACW
RIEM
OCAN
STAX
EAH
MACW
3.37
EA
STAX
AVR
AZW
ACW
ACLE
MACW
ACLE
VS
OSGA
STAX
STAX
RIEM
STAX
OSGA
STAX
RCG
AVR
STAX
OSGA
2.78
MACW
STAX
STAX
LYRA
DEIN
ACLE
STAX
KAAG

12.10
VOLH
KAAG
RCT
DEIN
OCAN
ASVO

.04
.84
.81
.80
.73
.72
.71
.70
.67

W wwwwwwwbd

.61
.61
.60
.50
.49
.42
.38

W wwwwww

.35
.32
.30
.26
.22
.17
.16
.15
.12
.09
.05
.04
.04
.00
.97
.93
.92
.91
.88
.83

DNDNODNDNNDNDNDWWWWWWWWWWWWwWww

.76
.65
.62
.56
.49
.38

DNDNDDNDDNDDN

NM

11.32
10.90
10.03
10.02
9.79
9.68



8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

9972
6254
7992
5797
7531
6037
7630
5808
6108
7586
6225
5935
6198
5909
7481
7485
7825
6708
7533
5917
5857
7475
6393
6539
6156
6366
6562
7408
6244
5860
5763
6111
5823
6298
7406
6491
7405
7423
6403
6964
5856
6297
5761
5760
7689
6335
7530
6493
6391
9960
6334
5843
5844
7887

polsstokspringen Sen

Heat:1

KROON MEIKE
VRANKEN BIRTHE
HENNEAU SARAH
GENDARME XANA
COLLIER CéLIA
BAUWENS KATO
HUYGENS CLOé

DE FOER MARIT
BONNE AMELIE

POZZA RACHELLE
AMEZ NOOR
VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA
LAUWERS IZA

CHOVAU MIRTE
VANHAMME CAROLINE
DEREUX EMMY
PONTARA LISA

FReRE ELISE
M'KADEM MAHERA
SPREUTELS MIRTHE
VAN PARYS LOUISE
PONLOT CéLIA
BAUWENS TINE
HEYVAERT FLORE

VAN HAUTE ARWEN
RAMAKERS MARGO
VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
MVE-OBIANG MIA
BUSSCHAERT BERIT
DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
TETIRLYNCK AZRA
DECAESTEKER MARTHE
CUYVERS FLOOR

DE TROY NOA
DERYCKE MILLA
D'HAEYERE KATO
RONVEAUX VALENTINE
JEANPIERRE LISA
DEMEESTER ELINE

DE VISCH HANNAH

DE SMET SISKA
VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN
FAVOREEL THAIS
DECROOS LISE
DEMETS PAULINE
STEVENS MONA
DEFOSSE LOLA
COUSSEE MAXIME
BARBé LENE

VAN DEN MAEGDENBERGH BRIT
VAN LAERE MARTE
DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
BRUNEEL LIENE
DUCHEMIN MADELINE

Men Time :13:31

PAC
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
NED
03
04
04
04

9.04
ATLA
OSGA
AVZK
OSGA
ACW
RESC
ACW
KAAG
ACLE
AZW
ACME
HAC
VAC
JSMC
JSMC
RESC
ACG
OSGA
VAC
DEIN
OCAN

LEBB
HAMM
VAC

OCAN
AZW

DEIN
STAX
KAAG
VMOL
STAX
OCAN
ACME
OCAN
SMAC
MACW
MACW
ACME
STAX
STAX
STAX
ATH

STAX
OSGA
AVR

OEH

4.86
STAX
AVR

AVR

OCAN

S OO O O OO O OO OOy OO OOy oy oy oy ooy oo OOy Oy 1 1 1 000 9030333~ ~J0 0 0 0o oo o

DO D

.34
.34
.29
.25
.24
.08
.08
.97
12
.71
.59
.56
.54
.47
.45
.42
.41
.25
.04
.98
.97
.95
.94
.93
.79
.75
.62
.51
.50
.40
.35
.28
.27
.21
.11
.00
.84
.80
12
.69
.66
.44
.29
.14
.10
.02
.02
.94

.76
.39
.36
.15



Y OY oY U DN DN

e

10
10
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22

2155
2566
598
94
1351
228
87
262
81
1493
580
1357
263
397
41
89
904
95
93
1115
577
746
449

polsstokspringen Sen

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

O 0 ~J o Ul WN K

O J o Ul WN

[l e e SR Vo)
w N - o

2321
9981
9997
593
2812
2814
331
43
3107
2811
300
241
1429
1869
42

Ben Men

7285
138

113

6654
7314
6713
7102
7297
7493
8095
6795
7295
7221

ITERBEKE LANDER
PLASSCHAERT COBE
EVRARD BENJAMIN
VAN DE WALLE MILAN
ORY GILLES
HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
DE GROOTE FERRE
HERBOTS CASPER
DOOM ELIAS
PIRONET ODYSSéAS
GEENENS STEN
AMICO TOM

RANGAN GIACINTO
CHERLET JOOST
MILLOEN SANDER
DHONT ARNE

DE CREMER ARNAUD
VAN DE WALLE MATHIS
COPPENOLLE VIKTOR
HIROUX PHILIPPE
ROBBERECHT STAN
VAN HOUTS JARNE
MATON ANDREAS

V Time :13:31

DHONT HANNE

VAN DIEMEN THYRA
VAN HOUDT SHAYA

DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI
BETTENS LUCA

FABRé LENA

LAUWERS LUNA

VAN LENT LOTTE
HIROUX LAURE-ANNE
D'HONDT KAAT

DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE
DOOMS YNSE

MICHEL MARIE

VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA
MILLOEN NELE

Time :11:20

COENE FINN
URBANCZYK MATHIAS
ANDRIESSENS TIBO
VAN LOO FLAVIO
VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
ROMBAUT JORDY
BUCQUOYE BAPTISTE
VERMAUT LARS
KETSMAN SENNE
ALBRECHT NATHAN
VAN LAEKE BAS
SPITS TIMO
VERSCHUERE JONAS

00
00
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02

99
PAC
PAC
02
99
99
01
01
99
99
02
98
02
81
02

07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07

ACW

VOLH
AVLO
DEIN
WACO
KAAG
DEIN
STAX
AVR

WACO
ASVO
WACO
STAX
RCG

AVZK
DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
RCT

HAMM
VOLH
AVMO

DEIN
2.80
2.80
ASVO
VOLH
VOLH
HAC

AVZK
RCT

VOLH
DEIN
DAC

WACO
GOSP
AVZK

KAAG
MOHA
OSGA
ACME
VS
RCG
OB
OEH
ASVO
STAX
STAX
OEH
RCG

N NN NDNNDNDNDNNDNDDNODNNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDW

DNDODNNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

N WwWwWwwwwwwwwwww

.10
.80
.80
.80
.80
.60
.60
.60
.60
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.20
.20
.20
.20
.00
.00

.10

.80
.60
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.20
.20
.20
.20
.00

77
.48
.42
.34
.29
.24
.20
.16
.12
.05
.01
.00
.99



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

7337
6610
476

7043
8229
9965
9963
8118
491

7284
267

7338
6539
6922
6967
7383
7380
6865
7232
7376
7372
7820
7374
8126
7127
7373
6924
7342
7341
8116

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Heat:1

O ~J o U WN R

NNONNMNNHERERER R RRP R P O
WNHFOWWJO U ™ WN - O

885
175
103
706
1306
708
1402
725
1068
105
9958
745
2281
112
2018
726
1198
1334
861
965
1356
1199
9967

HUYSENTRUYT DAAN
CNEUT LUKAS
LEQUEUX THéO
MOUTON STAF

DE BLOCK LOUIS
ROGGEMAN JASPER
VENDERVIERE STAF
DE VISCH NOAH
VANNUFFELLE GASPARD
COENE STEN
KEDZIERSKI ETHAN
DE BACKER SIMON

VAN DEN BOSSCHE XANDER

VAN MOERKERKE STAN
CANTRé TIBEAUX
VANDENBUSSCHE FLOR
TALLOEN DAAN
HENDRICKX YARNO
MARTENS GILLES
DEWEIRDT MARCEL
BOGAERT THIBAULT
HONSIA RICK

DE KEGEL KOBE

DE CLERCQ STAN
DESCHAMPS TIJS
CLAEYS ARNE

WAUMAN DAAN
VERBEECK LIO
URBAIN LOUIS
HEIRMAN THOMAS

Ben V Time :11:36

PRAET LISE

CHOVAU BENTE

DE WILDE JANA
SPAEY LIESELOT

DE CREMER CATHO
RAMAKERS JORE
IMPENS INE

DE PERMENTIER JUTTA
THOEN ALEXE
DEPUYDT ISAURA
VANDERBAUWHEDE SAAR
SAERENS METTE
LEPOUTRE GWENOLINE
VAN MULDERS AUKE
LEFEBVRE LUCIE

DE TROY KATO
NAESSENS ANNA
GAYSE ILUNA

BASTIL JULIE
CREEMERS BABETTE
INGHELBRECHT MANO
NAESSENS JULIETTE
MARTENS LISE

07
07
08
08
07
NA
NA
07
08
08
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
07
08

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
NA
08
07
07
09
07
07
07
08
07
07
08
NA

STAX
AVR

ACLE
HAMM
STAX
2.77
2.75
MACW
OSGA
KAAG
CSDY
STAX
ALVA
STAX
KAAG
STAX
STAX
LEBB
ACME
STAX
STAX
MACW
STAX
STAX
AZW

STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX

AVLO
VAC

DEIN
MACW
ASVO
MACW
KAAG
STAX
VOLH
DEIN
4.55
STAX
ACLE
DEIN
OCAN
STAX
AZW

AVR

ASVO
VAC

STAX
AZW

2.58

DN NN

F R R NDNDNDNDNDNODNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDND

SO 0101 O ooy O

W W W wWw s bbb DD

.99
.95
.87
.80
.80

.75
.73
12
.70
.67
.63
.62
.61
.57
.51
.51
.44
.37
.35
.31
.23
.22
.19
.11
.10
.98
.91
.82

.35
.03
.43
.09
.59
.48
.27
.06
.87
.70

.52
.51
.50
.36
.05
.04
.89
.64
.41
.13
.10



kogelstoten 2,000kg

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

O Jo Ul W

Ne)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

o U1 W N

5075
3997
3304
3324
3161
4277
3776
4052
3433
4051
5076
4055
5050
4181
2953
3163
3874
3412
2952
3396
3418
3472
4872
3588
3624
3630
9964
3601
3586
3320
4878
4807
3333
3416
4110
3160
4580
3623
4808
2951
3321
3094
3767
3165
3312
3468

Pup Men

2492
283
1140
130
998
94

Pup V Time :13:17

D'HAEYER COLINE
BOONE YELENA
BAETEN KAYLEIGH
VAN HAUTE ROWAN
HEYMANS HANNELORE
DE MULDER KAAT
BASTIL MARGAUX
HUTSEBAUT JUTTA
VRANKEN LAURE
LOGIER FIEN
DEMETS ELODIE
PICTOEL MIRTHE
FLORKIN VICTORIA
HOUBRIGTS JILL
LABEEUW RENEE
HEYVAERT NONA

DE MUYNCK FIEN
MOERMAN FENNE
CHAM GAELLE

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
BRISSON ESTHER
TROTTEYN ANNIKA
DARTE EVA

SPITS Fé

DE WETTINCK NOA
VANDENBUSSCHE LOTTE
ORIANE COLLARD
DEMEESTER LORE
SEGHERS LOTTE
MOUTON HEIKE
VANHAMME SARAH
MVE OBIANG CLEA
CHRISTIAENS FLO
GOOSEN YANA
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
HENDRICKX ZINA
FONTEYNE ROSALIE
DE RIDDER HANNE
DERYCKE LOU
STRAGIER JOKE
ROBBERECHT HANNE
SAMOY MARITH

DE VRIESE TESS
MUYSHONDT EMMA
MOENS KIARA
AREFI LARA

Time :13:02

DE RADIGUES THIBAUT
HEIRMAN JESSE
VERNIERS MAXIM
GODDERIS WOUT
DEMUYNCK XANDER

DE BOSSCHER THOMAS

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
06
06
ARCH
06
05
05
06
06
05
05
06
06
05
06
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
05

05
05
05
05
06
05

ATH
KAAG
RIEM
HAMM
LEBB
ACG
ASVO
AVZK
ATLA
MACW
ATH
TACT
OCAN
ACA
AVR
LEBB
ACME
AZW
AVR
AZW
AZW
STAX
OCAN
OEH
STAX
STAX
4.63
MACW
OEH
HAMM
JSMC
OCAN
DEIN
AZW
KAAG
LEBB
MACW
STAX
OCAN
AVR
HAMM
AVR
ASVO
LEBB
RIEM
STAX

OCAN
AVLO
AVLO
AVR
RCG
ACW

DD S DD 01 01O OO OO OO g1 U1 U1 U1 oy oy O O O ]

W W W W B DD B DD DD DD D DD DD

wWwwwbd

.18
.11
.43
.16
.16
.13
.10
.92
.79
.57
.54
.50
.49
.46
.37
.33
.29
.28
.28
.05
.99
.92
.85
.76
.73
.69

.62
.62
.61
.60
.55
.53
.52
.48
.40
.39
.24
.23
.20
.12
.03
.84
.83
.70
.50

.15
.04
.88
.80
.76
.70



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

1139
126
382
2650
1762
859
499
1775
398
381
346
1062
170
933
210
906
1216
888
9968
208
766
2494
127
957
92
136
815
237
348
2491
2801
1079
1263
73
384
769
824
380
2683
817
9966
1156
9962
951
854
2634
518
247
963
687
765
19
1137
763
20
1238
767

DE STRYCKER KASPER
DEPOTTER ARNE

VAN OVERSTRAETEN BASILE
URBANCZYK LUKAS
DESMET MILAN
LARMUSEAU JONAS

VAN DER STRICHT RUBEN
HUYGHELIER JELLE
HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*
BARBIO MATISSE

DE FEYTER TYCHO
BOGAERT MATEO
VANDERIVIERE NAND
RAMAKERS SVERRE

DE STRYCKER DRIES
VERMAUT BEN

FReRE LOUIS

BERBEN RHUNE
SNACKAERT XANDER
DECAESTEKER NINHO
HUYSENTRUYT BAS
LEFEBVRE TOM

DE WILDE WOUT
DECOENE WOUT
VERSTRAETEN OLE

DE BRUYCKER LOWIE
BEKAERT JOPPE
EVERDEPOEL ROBIN
VAN RIET BERT
TRILLET GREGOIRE
QUERTON GILLES
BOGAERT TRISTAN
WILLE STANLEY
DUMEEZ ROBBE
SERRANO SEM

VAN DEN MERGEL EMIEL
URBAIN MAURICE
BARBIO ALEXANDER
SCUTENAIRE MARTIN
DE SCHRYVER PIERRE
ROGGEMAN MATTIAS
SMIS PIETER

VAN BIJKHUIZEN YUMA
AREFTI AARON

VYNCKE KASPER
DUBOIS THIMOTHEE

DE BUCK YONAS
LAENENS TIEMEN

VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT WARD
BUSSCHAERT LOTHAR
HERBOTS CEZAR
VANHEE NOAH
HANSSENS JORRE
BEQUé BENNO
VERZEELE CORNEEL
BERKVENS VIKTOR
ROTTIERS BASTIAAN

05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
NA
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
05
NA
06
NAD
06
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
ATAC
05

HAMM
AVR
KAAG
MOHA
ABES
ACG
KAAG
ACME
ATLA
KAAG
EA
ASVO
AVR
MACW
AVLO
OEH
ACG
AVKA
3.20
STAX
STAX
OCAN
DEIN
STAX
ACW
DEIN
AVR
VAC
EA
OCAN
ACLE
AVR
STAX
ALVA
KAAG
STAX
STAX
KAAG
ACLE
VAC
2.96
VAC
2.94
STAX
STAX
USTA
RCT
HCO
STAX
AZW
STAX
STAX
ASVO
STAX
STAX
2.75
STAX

WWwWwwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

DN WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwwWwww

D NN DNDDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN N

\S)

.70
.65
.60
.58
.58
.54
.50
.50
.47
.34
.33
.33
.31
.29
.28
.28
.24
.23

.20
.18
.18
.17
.14
.13
.12
.11
.11
.10
.09
.08
.06
.05
.04
.03
.00
.00
.99
.97
.96

.95

.94
.90
.90
.90
.89
.89
.87
.86
.82
.81
.75
.75

.74



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

996
236
959
928
3022
1370
662
2552
956
929
253
682
3090
952
825

60m horden 0,762m Cad

Heat:1

~N o U wN

309
194
114
331
721
880
495
43

60m horden 0,762m Cad

Heat:2

O ~Jo 0D WN R

585
233
665
1272
1526
688
9935
106

60m horden 0,762m Cad

Heat:3

O ~J o U WDN

223
9980
1437
1396
1086
599
9979
504

60m horden 0,762m Cad

Heat:4

o U1 W N

215
262
508
799
9922
9982

SAERENS IBE
DEHAEN PIERRE
RANGAN NANDO
DEMARCKE MAURO
CAUCHETEUX SATYA
VAN HEUGTEN NOUT
CAPPELLE NOAH
COUSIN NOA

DE CORTE OSCAR
DEMARCKE XANDER
BOSSU THORE
VERHEYE EMIEL
LUCA MARCO
BOGAERT MAXIME
VERBEECK NOA

V Time :15:00

BECK LYNN
HESPEL NINA

DE NAEYER EMMA
LAUWERS LUNA
BUELENS JILL
BRACKE JILL
GERMAUX LENNE
VAN LENT LOTTE

V Time :15:00

BORNAUW CHARLOTTE
HEYVAERT LUCA

CROMPHOUT MARTHA

COSSEZ PERRINE

EVANS CASSANDRE

VAN HOORENWEDER LEONTINE
HASSELTON AMY

CHAM CAMILLE

V Time :15:00

MOUSTIE KATO

RAAP ISABEL
URBANCZYK TANAiS
SIX MANON

BERBEN JANA
HANSSENS ILANA

VAN WELTE JOYCE
SCHUDDINCK CATALINA

V Time :15:00

CLAESSENS MELISSA*

VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA
VIERENDEELS LOIKE

VAN ZEGBROECK AUGUSTINE
SNEPVANGERS BOWIEN
VREUGD DECHENY

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
05

01
01
02
01
01
01
02
01

01
02
01
02
01
01
NED
01

02
PAC
02
01
01
02
NED
02

01
02
01
02
NED
NED

STAX
VAC
STAX
MACW
OSGA
KAAG
AZW
EAH
STAX
MACW
RCG
AZW
RCB
STAX
STAX

KAPE
DCLA
ZA
HAC
VAC
RCG
GENK
AVZK

VAC
LEBB
VAC
USTA
HUY
OB
9.81
AVR

HCO
9.77
MOHA
CSDY
KAPE
ASVO
10.53
LEBB

ACME
KAAG
LEBB
MACW
10.75
11.17

%mmwwwmmwwwmmww

O w0 0 w0 WYY oo w

O O W W W O

10

9.
10
10
10

11

10.
10.
10.
10.

.70
.65
.63
.60
.60
.59
.59
.58
.49
.48
.40
.37
.30
.01

.94
.95
.20
.21
.48
.49
.49

.39
.52
.53
.60
.72
.79

.68

LT

79

.23
.49
.53

.23

55
55
56
59



7 1643
8 9956

60m horden 0,762m Cad

Heat:5

143
1717
2553
9981
1557
9977
350

~N oUW N

60m horden 0,762m Cad

Heat:6

105
1167
892
1325
9976
348
9915
1397

O J o U WD

60m horden 0,762m Cad

Heat:7

726
9974
9978
1395
357
496

o U W N

60m horden 0,762m Cad

Heat:8

419
1168
573
9904
257
3087

o U W N

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:1

2459
2635
3091
3536
2748
9938
2392
2453

o U WN R

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:2
1 2570
2 2566

SCLAVONT LASTINIE
VAN DEN BOSCH MARIT

V Time :15:00

EVERDEPOEL INE

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ CLOé

VAN BELLEGHEM VITA
VAN DIEMEN THYRA
SCLAVONT YSOLDE
THOMAS SOFIE
MESTDAGH RIEN

V Time :15:00

DE BAERE FIEN
VERHULST LUNA
VANTHILLO CORDULLE
MATHIEU JULIE
BUKMAN MAAIKE
LAMOND MANON
ROMMERS MIRTE
COULON JULIETTE

V Time :15:00

VAN HEUGTEN LOT

VAN DE BRUG MAUREEN
DEVOS KIKA
MAGGIOLINI VICTORIA
BRISSON HANNA
BEYENS FEMKE

V Time :15:00

DE HERDT ANTJE
VERDUYN JANE
LEJON HELENE
BUN PAREL
STEVENS SARA

VANDORMAEL MARIE-JEANNE

Sch V Time :14:27

VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE
CLAEYS ELINE
COQUYT JUSTINE

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA

PAUWELS CELIEN
MOLENAAR FELINE
CRAEMERS LOUISE
DE MEYER CAITLIN

Sch V Time :14:27

HARTMANN IRIS
KEGELS HANNE

02
NED

02
02
75
NED
02
NED
01

01
02
01
01
NED
01
NED
02

01
PAC
NED
02
02
02

02
01
02
NED
02
65

00
00
00
00
99
NED
00
99

99
99

CABW
12.41

VAC
DACM
RCG
11.04
CABW
11.67
FLAC

ATAC
VAC
ESAK
FCHA
12.11
FLAC
12.18
CSDY

KAAG
12.33
12.56
CSDY
AZW
MACW

LYRA
HAC
SPBO
11.75
AVR
AVT

KAAG
ATLA
RCG

MOHA
DAC

9.40
DCLA
ZWAT

STAX
VAC

11

10.
10.
10.

11

11.

10.
10.
10.

11

12.

12.

10.

12.
13.

15

9.

10.

11

11.
13.

O O W O o

.21

39
61
81

.26

96

07
40
81
.32

12

34

59

96
01
.26

91
45
.45

92
51

.00
.02
.04
.06
.33

.74



9932
2440
9930
2426
2304
2568

~N oUW

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:3

2876
3192
9933
3520
2442
2820

o U WN

60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:4

9936
3319
2693
3604
3297
9920

o U W N

60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:5

1 2502
2 3527
3 3082
4 9892
5 2403

60m horden 0,84m
Heat:1

1203
9931
9944
1035
9934
1271
551
9913

O J o U W DN

60m horden 0,84m
Heat:2

2144
1401
187
2890
78
523
545
1869

O 1o U WN

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:1

Sc

Sc

Sc

VAN ELZAKKER MERLE
VAN LOOCK HANNE
VAN GORHUM CHARLIE
TCHIMOU BENEDIKT
HOREMANS JANA

VAN PETEGEM KELLY

h V Time :14:27

STAELENS EMMA
CHARTIER CAMILLE
HUTTEN PLEUN
DHEUR GéRALDINE
VANHOOF LOES
MARTENS LISA

h V Time :14:27

DERKSEN SOFIE
CORNEZ ORIANE
MENDONCK NOOR
CLAMAR MAUD
TREVISAN MATHILDE
SNELLEN SUZANNE

h V Time :14:27

DESMET CATO
HENRY MORGANE

VAN DEN BRANDEN INNE

KIPPING EVA
SEGERS NATHALIE

Sen V Time :14:27

Sen

Ca

DAUWENS AXELLE
TJIN A-LIM MAAYKE
BUN MARISKA
VERCRUYSSE JESSE
PEETERS CATHELIJN
VAN PUYVELDE MARGO
ALBERT STéPHANIE
DEN ETER ELAINE

V Time :14:27

BLAKIME NANA°
VERMERSCH SKROLAN
PHILIPS LOTTE
ANDRIES GERDA
BUYLE YARA
DEFOSSE MAEVA
MONTILLA MORGANE

VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA

d Men Time :14:43

NED
99
NED
99
99
99

99
99
NED
00
99
99

NED
00
00
99
99
NED

00
99
00
NED
99

90
NED
NED
91
NED
95
98
NED

83
92
97
65
98
98
98
81

9.40
DCLA
9.50
RAM

VMOL
STAX

HAC
CRAC
9.76
WS
ATLA
KAAG

10.30
USBW
AVLO
HUY
OSGA
11.25

OB
RESC
ATAC
12.12
EA

ACME
8.77
8.97
ACME
9.61
ASVO
CRAC
11.18

RCB

SGOL
SPBO
AVKA
AVLO
OSGA
RESC
GOSP

9.50

9.54
9.98
DNF

O O
NN
~

9.90
10.33
10.46

10.50
10.51
11.17
11.20

10.72
10.88
11.37

13.30

10.04
10.45
10.63
10.64
11.14
11.40
11.80
14.22



o U W N

1216
921
591
1348
362
9954
272
671

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:2

O ~J o U WN -

218
454
1349
449
794
275
758
94

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:3

oD WN

358
904
556
3734
1343
95
4565

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:4

oD WN

905
1364
1277
262
263
1279
1398
1564

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:1

oUW

2200
9994
2055
3066
9993
3000
2210

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:2

DSw N -

2494
3021
2008
2256

LOHOUES NATHAN®
GAYSE BRENT
VERNIERS THIBEAU
CHAPAUX ANTOINE
VANDENBROUCKE HENRI
VERSLUIJS SAM
SPRANGERS LIAM
VELLEMAN TOM

Cad Men Time :14:43

GILSON PIOTR
WANZEELE LENNART
MAZEBO FLORENT
MATON ANDREAS
SERRé RUBEN

VAN DER STRICHT MATHIAS
ESSIEN INI-OBONG-MATTHEW

VAN DE WALLE MILAN

Cad Men Time :14:43

LEJEUNE JENS

DE CREMER ARNAUD
NEUVILLE PEPIJN
DEPUYDT PATRICK
DEBACKER MAXIME

VAN DE WALLE MATHIS
VAN DE VREKEN LUC

Cad Men Time :14:43

MASUDI JAYDA
VANMARSENILLE TOM
SLEEWAEGEN JéROME
HERBOTS CASPER
RANGAN GIACINTO
BEYAERT CORENTIN
VIAENE LOUIS
LEPOUTRE LOUIS

Sch Men Time :14:45

KESTELOOT NIELS
RAAP RAFAEL
VANLIERDE JORG
ROBERT GILLES
SPILJARD DAAN
MAGGIOLINI LUCA
GEIRNAERT TRISTEN

Sch Men Time :14:45

COPPIETERS EVERT
MAZEBO SIMON
HAVERBEKE DRIES
LAVERGE JEROM

02
02
01
01
01
NED
01
01

01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02

01
02
02
64
01
02
64

01
01
01
02
02
02
01
02

99
PAC
99
00
PAC
00
99

99
00
00
99

CRAC
AVR
AVLO
ATH
AZW
11.46
KAAG
EA

ACME
KAAG
ATH

AVMO
DAC

KAAG
KAAG
DEIN

FLAC
ASVO
ASVO
ZA

OSGA
DEIN
AVKA

BVAC
FCHA
RESC
STAX
STAX
RESC
ACLE
ACLE

KKS
8.34
DEIN
HF
8.64
CSDY
DEIN

EA
ATH
STAX
AZW

O W W O

DI
DI

9.

10.

10

10.
10.
10.
11.

11

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.

9.

10.
11.
11.
11.

11

11.

DI

0O OO 00

.95
.99
.35
.51
.69

S
S

77

13
.29
39
55
56
02
.05

37
43
82
33
41
51
82

62
80
05
69
73
.82
93
S

.26

.36
.61

.74
.33

.76
.84
.85
.87



()}

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:3

o U W N

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:4

oD W

2623
2364
2791

2489
9996
2331
2606
3054
2350
2433

2042
3273
2238
3010
2046
9919
3282

WYNANT MAARTEN
VERA ROBBIE
VAN DAMME ROBIN

Sch Men Time :14:45

BALLINCKX BEREND

VAN DER HOLST WESLEY
MAMPUYS CEDRIC
LAHAYE SIMON

RIGA HADRIEN
DESCHEPPER YORAN
VANDRIESSCHE JONAS

Sch Men Time :14:45

BAL JAAN

VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN

VAN DE SANDE TIBO
DEFOSSE ARNO

VAN HERCK BRENT
VAN HASSEL BOS

FLORES LOPEZ RICHARD BRYA

60m horden 0,990m Jun Men Time :14:56

Heat:1

g w N

45
9929
780
44
710

COPPIETERS KASPER
VAN GORKUM JIM

LECOCQ DE PLETINCX MAXIME

JACOBS SVEN
KUCKART ERIC

60m horden 0,990m Jun Men Time :14:56

Heat:2

~N o U WN

268
3633
33
646
307
5490
9890

60m horden 1,067m Sen

Heat:1

g w N

60 meter
Heat:1

g W N

9961
9912
2338
1563
1449

Cad V Time

309
551
1064
114
1272

LAEVENS NIELS
PERMENTIER JOHAN
BLEYEN SEPPE
DECEUNINCK THOMAS
VERBEKE PIETER
HERREGODTS YVES
FARLA JEROEN

Men Time :14:56

NIJKAMP WICHER

VAN DER WAALS SANDER
STROOBANTS JORI
DEBERDT DAAN
DECRAENE WOUTER

:15:46

BECK LYNN

DE NAEYER JANIE
VERDEGEM REINE
DE NAEYER EMMA
COSSEZ PERRINE

99
00
99

99
PAC
99
99
00
00
00

00
00
99
00
00
NED
00

97
NED
98
97
97

98
79
98
98
97
70
NED

NED
NED
89
88
83

01
01
01
02
02

EA
RCG
KAAG

DEIN
9.29
AVKA
KKS

HUY

MACW
ASVO

ACBR
MOHA
OB
OSGA
VMOL
11.03
CSDY

EA
8.46
RCB
EA
USBW

KKS
SPBO
VMOL
CSDY
STAX
VITA
11.52

8.17
8.62
VITA
RCG
AZW

KAPE
HAKI
RIEM
ZA

USTA

Ne}

.01

9.62
10.07
10.17
DNS

8.25
8.69
9.39
10.59
10.60

11.53

(00}

.75

.71
.88
.90

O O O

10.26
10.99

(00

.99

.98
.10
.11
.24
.33

0O OO 00 O I



60 meter

Heat:2

O ~J o U WN -

60 meter

Heat:3

O ~J o U W

60 meter

Heat:4

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:5

O J o U W DN

60 meter

Heat:6

o0 WN R

688
1012
333

Cad V Time

9940
1856
592
1527
223
81
1717
1526

Cad V Time

665
1437
754
495
262
360
350
9982

Cad V Time

585
721
644
419
9
9916
866
504

Cad V Time

932
233
704
9991
9881
799
1528
145

Cad V Time

194
645
616
1649
584
1167
46

VAN HOORENWEDER LEONTINE
KOSAMA EVA
DE KOCK MYRA

:15:46

EIJSBROEK MILOU
CHAVEPEYER CLOé

VAN SNICK ANAIS

GATHOT AMéELIE

MOUSTIE KATO

VANHALST SARA

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ CLOé
EVANS CASSANDRE

:15:46

CROMPHOUT MARTHA
URBANCZYK TANAiS
NAUDTS ANKE

GERMAUX LENNE

VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA
VANHOORNE MORENA
MESTDAGH RIEN
VREUGD DECHENY

:15:46

BORNAUW CHARLOTTE
BUELENS JILL
GHIJSELINGS SYRAH
DE HERDT ANTJE
COCQUYT LUNA
VERMEEREN ANKIE
DIELS ESTHER
SCHUDDINCK CATALINA

:15:46

INGELS MARTHE

HEYVAERT LUCA

CAELDRIES CHRISTINE
MALATS ANNEMARIE
PLAISIER DOMINIQUE

VAN ZEGBROECK AUGUSTINE
VERTCOUR THéEA

ALGOET BRITT

:15:46

HESPEL NINA
VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE
DE BOCK LISA
SAMPSON AMANDINE
UYTTERHOEVEN LISA
VERHULST LUNA

SMET EMMA

01
02
02

NED
01
02
01
02
01
02
01

01
02
01
02
02
02
01
NED

01
01
02
02
01
NED
02
02

01
02
01
PAC
NED
02
02
01

01
02
02
01
02
02
02

BVAC
BVAC

8.24
ACLO
ASVO
HUY
HCO
DEIN
DACM
HUY

VAC

MOHA
VOLH
GENK
KAAG
FLAC
FLAC
8.76

VAC

VAC

KAAG
LYRA
STAX
8.74
ACHL
LEBB

RCG
LEBB
ACW
8.62
8.63
MACW
HUY
HCO

DCLA
HAC
RIEM
HUY
VAC
VAC
ACW

0O O 0O O 0O O o O O O O 0O O o (0]

O OO 0O O o

.34
.44
.56

.28
.29
.42
.47
.50
.74
.17

.40
.41
.45
.56
.59
.65
.67

.32
.35
.47
.52
.61

8.76

(00}

(00}

0O OO 0O OO CO 0O O

.02

.27
.45
.57

.63
.63
.65

.42
.54
.62
.65
.66
.68
.79



60 meter

Heat:7

~N oUW

60 meter

Heat:8

O J o U WD

60 meter

Heat:9

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:10

O ~Jo Ul W

60 meter

Heat:11

O J o Ul bW

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

9889

V  Time

1120
9980
38
10
52
1481
1139
9989

V  Time

383
508
703
129
905
9976
1894
1025

V Time

1845
188
184
593
228
1396
9918
1271

V Time

105
154
706
438
1279
908
1457
9922

V Time

429
1321
9978
418
269
40
9956
357

EMMEN ANNABELLE

:15:46

KADIAMBA ANOUCKA
RAAP ISABEL
VERHEYEN SOFIE
PRAET JUSTINE
ELEWAUT ELINE
POOT ELISE

VANFLETEREN DELPHINE

JANSSEN BRIDGET

:15:46

REYNTENS MARIE
VIERENDEELS LOIKE
CLYNHENS JOKE
VANHEE LARA

VAN HYFTE AMBER
BUKMAN MAAIKE
DONEUX ELOISE
SCHELLYNCK JANNE

:15:46
DELANGHE EMMA

BALLEKENS AISCHA
SERVAES LAURA

DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI

MAEREVOET LOTTE
SIX MANON
KAAGMAN CAECILIA
FRANC WENDY

:15:46

DE BAERE FIEN
MOUTON JULIE

DE RYCKE BRITT

DE LILLE MARIE
FRANGOIS EMY
MARREEL MARGOT
POZZA ZéLIA
SNEPVANGERS BOWIEN

:15:46

DUPONSELLE LORE
MARBAIX LOUISE
DEVOS KIKA

VAN GUCHT MARIE
DECAESTEKER MARION

VAN NUFFELEN LIESELOTTE

VAN DEN BOSCH MARIT
BRISSON HANNA

NED

02
PAC
02
02
02
02
02
PAC

01
01
02
01
02
NED
02
01

02
01
02
02
01
01
NED
01

01
02
01
02
01
02
01
NED

02
02
NED
02
02
02
NED
02

ACW
8.63
BONH
STAX
ACW
USTA
STAX
DNS

RCG

LEBB
LEBB
FLAC
RIEM
8.92
FCHA
STAX

USBW
AVR
RCG
ASVO
ACW
CSDY
8.98
USTA

ATAC
AVMO
ACW

STAX
CABW
AVMO
ACLE
9.54

AVR

FCHA
9.14
LYRA
KAAG
BONH
9.40
AZW

O GO 0O O

Ne] O O 0O 0

Ne}

QO 0O 0O CO O

O W W O 0O O

.63

.69
.73
.84
.86
.00

.59
.76
.76
.86
.90

.17
.61

.54
.64
.78
.78
.83
.90

.99

.71
.79
.86
.91
.07
.10
.16

.08
.14

.17
.21
.31

.49



60 meter
Heat:12

~ oD WN B

60 meter
Heat:13

o U W N

60 meter
Heat:14

g w N

60 meter
Heat:15

g w N

60 meter
Heat:1

O J o U W DN

60 meter
Heat:2

o0 WN R

Cad V Time

535
1406
1397
428
1869
1612
9974
347

Cad V Time

264
1677
1400
9904
320
9905

Cad V Time

1794
205
147
573
668
806

Cad V Time

57

1778
1168
1830
9903

:15:46

DE KIND AMELIE
TANGE MEREL

COULON JULIETTE
STOCK MARTE

SINTY MAYA

GUSTIN LINE

VAN DE BRUG MAUREEN
DIERYCK BIRGIT

:15:46

SAUVILLER FEMKE

DE PREUDHONNE NINA
COLASSIN CLEMENCE
BUN PAREL

VERHEYEN FLEUR
SOMMEYER LYNN

:15:46

NDOMBOU INES

VAN RYCKEGHEM SARA
VAN HERCK KAAT
LEJON HELENE
BERCKVENS ANAIS
GAVEL EMMA

:15:46

SMEYERS LYNN
SCHOCKAERT ARMELLE
VERDUYN JANE
MUGERIN ELISABETH
DE VOS ADELE

Cad Men Time :16:01

215
982
453
9983
459
541
905

BELIEN WOLF
SEGERS DANIEL
BAELE JENS

BAMFO RICHARD**
EMANUELSON ISIAH
BUFFEL SIMON
VANCOETSEM ARNE
MASUDI JAYDA

Cad Men Time :16:01

9987
1347
1702
1216
9898
802

756

DERKSEN ROGIER
LEQUEUX BRYAN
CHIROUX GAETAN
LOHOUES NATHAN®
ROOSEN SVEN
VERSAVEL SIMON
GOOSSENS PAUL

01
01
02
02
02
02
PAC
02

02
02
01
NED
01
NED

02
02
02
02
01
01

01
01
01
02
NED

01
01
01
01
PAC
01
01
01

PAC
01
01
02
NED
02
01

SPBO
CSDY
CSDY
AVR

FLEU
FCHA
9.97
FLAC

ACHL
USBW
CSDY
9.44
ACBR
9.68

OSGA
AVLO
VAC

SPBO
ATAC
ASVO

ATAC
IAAC
HAC

RESC
9.45

STAX
EA
ACME
KAAG
7.56
RCG
KAAG
BVAC

7.73
ATH

USBW
CRAC
7.91
FLAC
KAAG

.32
.40
.43
.52
.66
.75

O O W VW O

DNS

Ne}

.08

.02
.07
.08
.26
.53

U w0 w0 w w W

.80
.82
.14
.21

O W O

.36
.36
.46
.48

~N 3 33

~J

.61
.70

~J

7.85
7.86

7.95



8 566 MASURE SIEMEN 01 SPBO 7.97

60 meter Cad Men Time :16:01

Heat:3
1 900 NULENS YARI 01 ATLA 7.70
2 668 CORNELIS RUBEN 01 EA 7.85
3 9988 BAIDSJOE ISHAN PAC 8.00
4 371 VANDELANNOOTE TIBAUT 01 FLAC 8.01
5 362 VANDENBROUCKE HENRI 01 AZW 8.03
6 443 TEUGELS SEBASTIEN 01 VAC 8.07
7 1406 BACHUL STEFAN 02 CRAC 8.25
1348 CHAPAUX ANTOINE 01 ATH DNS
60 meter Cad Men Time :16:01
Heat:4
1 1627 CEUPPENS HUGO 01 RCB 7.88
2 9897 VAN DER LUGT DAVID NED 8.22
3 1692 EL MOUTAANI ZAKARIA 02 DACM 8.25
4 439 VERSTRAETE SVEN 02 AVR 8.26
5 310 TAMBA GABRIEL 02 AVKA 8.30
6 9921 VAN DEN BROEK MENNO NED 8.36
7 66 HOREMANS SEPPE 02 VMOL 8.38
8 1613 EMMERECHTS ROBIN 02 RESC 8.44
60 meter Cad Men Time :16:01
Heat:5
1 758 ESSIEN INI-OBONG-MATTHEW 02 KAAG 7.96
2 256 DEBRABANDERE MICHIEL 01 AVR 7.98
3 981 BAELE JARNE 02 ACME 8.02
4 917 CLAESSENS BRAM 01 LYRA 8.10
5 87 DE GROOTE FERRE 02 DEIN 8.56
6 556 NEUVILLE PEPIJN 02 ASVO 8.60
7 1330 LEONARD MAXIME 01 CSDY 8.61
1349 MAZEBO FLORENT 02 ATH DIS
60 meter Cad Men Time :16:01
Heat:6
1 9899 DE SCHRIJVER STEN NED 8.13
2 1626 BRACKE TOUFAN 01 RCB 8.18
3 9975 BURGERS LUCAS NED 8.31
4 847 VERSTREPEN DAAN 01 LYRA 8.31
5 9894 DEN HOLLANDER TIMO NED 8.52
6 1532 DEGLIN MATHIEU 01 HUY 8.57
101 KALU OKOMA PRINCE* 02 OLSE DIS
297 GAUDISSABOIS LOUIS 01 ACME DIS
60 meter Cad Men Time :16:01
Heat:7
1 1682 DAUMERIE DYLAN 01 ATH 7.89
2 265 VLASSENROOT ROWAN 02 STAX 8.35
3 874 COLIGNON TIM 01 VAC 8.49
4 126 VANHOUCKE STAN 02 FLAC 8.51
5 39 CEULEMANS VINCENT 02 AVZK 8.54
6 422 JACOBS JARI 01 LYRA 8.65
7 486 DENOLF LEVI 02 S 8.87
8 259 VERSTAPPE WOUTER 01 STAX 9.02



60 meter Cad Men Time :16:01

Heat:8
1 212 DE MAERE LARS 01 EA 8.51
2 9954 VERSLUIJS SAM NED 8.66
3 1ol CLAUS IWEIN 01 AVMO 8.73
4 9886 BYTEBIER MAXIME NA 8.75
5 82 STANDAERT BRECHT 01 DEIN 9.00
6 419 ARNOUTS NICK 01 LYRA 9.02
7 1343 DEBACKER MAXIME 01 OSGA 9.04

60 meter Cad Men Time :16:01

Heat:9
1 9003 ABEL THADOTTEE RESC 8.07
2 581 VAN SNICK CLOVIS 02 ASVO 8.94
3 778 TIMMERMAN BEAU 02 HALE 9.19
4 867 DECOSTER ERBEN 02 HALE 9.31
5 1540 VANCOLEN PIERRE 02 CSDY 9.50
6 1552 DI SIPIO LORIS 02 ACLE 10.13

60 meter Cad Men Time :16:01

Heat:10
1 1705 LEROY AURELIEN 02 OSGA 8.39
2 58 NONNEMAN JARNE 01 HALE 8.91
3 1332 DECEUNINCK GUILLAUME 02 CSDY 8.99
4 282 WILDEMEERSCH THIJS 01 ACBR 9.00
5 211 DE ZWAEF TIMON 02 EA 9.02
6 80 VAN BOCKSTAELE SIMON 02 DEIN 9.33

60 meter Sch V Time :16:24

Heat:1
1 2729 DEROOST FREA 99 DAC 8.00
2 2320 BEYLEMANS JOKE 99 ACME 8.06
3 9930 VAN GORHUM CHARLIE NED 8.21
4 3091 COQUYT JUSTINE 00 RCG 8.27
5 2566 KEGELS HANNE 99 VAC 8.28
6 2773 HOUBEN ANOUCK 00 DCLA 8.29
7 3373 HEYMANS SHANNA 99 USBW 8.31
8 2426 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT 99 RAM 8.56

60 meter Sch V Time :16:24

Heat:2
1 2645 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE 99 KAAG 8.07
2 2568 VAN PETEGEM KELLY 99 STAX 8.21
3 2392 CRAEMERS LOUISE 00 DCLA 8.25
4 3536 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA 00 MOHA 8.27
5 2636 GEUNS AMELIE 99 ATLA 8.28
o 2453 DE MEYER CAITLIN 99 ZWAT 8.35
7 2302 VAN STOKKUM ELINE 99 ACBR 8.47
8 9893 KUNTZ KIRSTEN NED 8.48

60 meter Sch V Time :16:24

Heat:3
1 2635 CLAEYS ELINE 00 ATLA 8.11
2 9948 HUIJBEN NIDA NED 8.14
3 3192 CHARTIER CAMILLE 99 CRAC 8.20
4 2876 STAELENS EMMA 99 HAC 8.34
5 9942 VAN DER SLUIS JINKE NED 8.35



~J

60 meter

Heat:4

O ~J o U WN -

60 meter

Heat:5

oD WN

60 meter

Heat:6

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:7

O J o U W DN

60 meter

Heat:8

o0 WN R

9896
3605
3520

Sch V Time

9884
2740
2672
2459
2583
2282
2293
3082

Sch V Time

9932
2328
3584
3454
2833
3527
2943
2442

Sch V Time

3226
2677
2258
9936
3191
2606
2587
2605

Sch V Time

3583
2403
3488
2562
2329
2475
3576
3604

Sch V Time

2629
2628
2446
3053
2755
9892
9895

CRANEN HANNAH
SINTY SALOME
DHEUR GéRALDINE

:16:24

VAN EIJCK SUZANNE
BRESSELEERS LUNA
VERBIST FLORE

VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE
DE CLERCQ ALIX
GILLIS LENE

LOOBUYCK ANNE

VAN DEN BRANDEN INNE

:16:24

VAN ELZAKKER MERLE
VAN VYNCKT LEONIE
BRUNIN ADELINE
DEBISSCHOP PAULINE
BEELEN TINE

HENRY MORGANE
AERTS EMMELINE
VANHOOF LOES

:16:24

MBOULOU PRODIGE-ANAIS®
DEMETTER TINE
SMEULDERS SARAH
DERKSEN SOFIE

BACHUL EWA

BEELAERT ANNELTIEN
CUYPERS SIEN
MEULEMANS KAAT

:16:24

OUEDRAOGO JOSé - MYLIANE

SEGERS NATHALIE
URBAN CAMILLE
DUPONSELLE LISA
VAN PETEGEM ALANI
BAUWENS HUANG-DUO
FRANCKART CORENTINE
CLAMAR MAUD

:16:24

MARTELEUR SADE
MARTELEUR EFFO

DE BLANDER LAURA
LOWAGIE FIONA

DE GEYTER ELLEN
KIPPING EVA

SUDI SAUDA DANIELLA

NED
99
00

NED
99
99
00
00
00
99
00

NED
00
99
00
00
99
00
99

99
99
99
NED
99
00
99
99

00
99
99
99
00
00
00
99

00
00
00
00
00
NED
ESC

8.41
FLEU
WS

8.17
STAX
BONH
KAAG
KAAG
BONH
HALE
ATAC

8.34
DEIN
USBW
ATH

VOLH
RESC
ARAC
ATLA

CRAC
ASVO
STAX
8.73
CRAC
VS

ARAC
ARAC

CRAC
EA
MOHA
AVR
ACME
HAMM
HUY
HUY

OLSE
OLSE
STAX
MACW
EA

9.44
9.76

0O OO CO O 0O O O

O W© o o o 0o

o o

O O O O O O 0 O O W

O WO O 0

.51
.52

.26
.31
.34
.36
.58
.69
77

.42
.51
.55
.57
.65
.02

.55
.55
.62

.88
.08
.18
.30

.78
.88
.90
.96
.98
.03
.14
.47

.48
.55
.86
.08
.33



60 meter

Heat:9

O ~J o U WN K

60 meter

Heat:1

O J o U WD

60 meter

Heat:2

o U W N

60 meter

Heat:3

~N oD WN

60 meter

Heat:4

O J o Ul bW

Sch V Time

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

3634

3524
2519
2859
3483
2353
2746
3568
9920

Men

2337
2238
2996
2702
9943
3012
2397
9887

Men

2747
9994
726

2134
3291
3066
2265
3201

Men

2083
2582
2140
2031
3021
2364
2210
3000

Men

2413
2606
2356
2311
9924
9996
2433
3034

EL OUAHMI SIRINE

:16:24

MEUGANG MEULA SIDOINE

RISKé LAURA
HERMANS SOFIE
PIENGEON VIOLAINE
TUYPENS EMMA

VAN WYNSBERGE JULIE
PENALVER GARCIA MONICA

SNELLEN SUZANNE

Time :17:14

BRAS TUUR

VAN DE SANDE TIBO
COLLE FLORIAN
MUYLDERMANS YOREN
ORBONS LUC
CARLIER ARTHUR
DHONDT RUBEN
BIERINGS TOM

Time :17:14

GLORIE TRISTAN
RAAP RAFAEL
AMPOF KINGSLEY*
SAP ARTHUR

NOEL LéO

ROBERT GILLES
CHERLET WOUT
PIENGEON HADRIEN

Time :17:14

ROGGE ARNO

BODSON THIJS
DEPOORTERE DYLAN
MEESE MAARTEN
MAZEBO SIMON
VERA ROBBIE
GEIRNAERT TRISTEN
MAGGIOLINI LUCA

Time :17:14

MASURE MICHEL
LAHAYE SIMON

DE BAERDEMAEKER HARIZ-OMA

LAGAST KAREL
SYNNARGIO IGNATIA

VAN DER HOLST WESLEY

VANDRIESSCHE JONAS
DUJARDIN LOUIS

RESC

00
00
99
00
99
00
99
NED

99
99
99
99
NED
00
99
NED

00
PAC
01
99
99
00
99
00

00
99
99
99
00
00
99
00

99
99
00
00
NED
PAC
00
00

10.28

CRAC
AZW

STAX
FLEU
RCG

DEIN
IAAC
9.70

OEH
OB
CSDY
BONH
7.37
OSGA
ACG
7.84

MACW
7.37
RCG
DEIN
USBW
HF
RCG
FLEU

RCG
DAC
EA
ACW
ATH
RCG
DEIN
CSDY

SPBO
KKS

ACME
KAAG
7.73
7.77
ASVO
USTA

.52
.71
.86
.01
.06
.13
.20

O W W W 0O O

.23
.32
.34
.35

~N 3 33

~J

.37
.44

~J

.46
.52
.53
.55
DIS
DIS

~ 3 33

.53
.55
.59
.63
.64
.68
.83
DNS

~N 009 d

.59
.63
.66
.72

~ 3 33

~I

.81



60 meter
Heat:5

O Jo Ul W

60 meter
Heat:6

o U W N

60 meter
Heat:7

~N oUW N

60 meter
Heat:8

~N o0 WN R

60 meter
Heat:9

o U W N

60 meter
Heat:10

\S)

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Men

2469
2324
2791
2363
2350
2284
9876
9877

Men

2344
3367
3353
2759
3033
3190
3356
9875

Men

3036
9907
2179
2176
3375
2241
2430
2175

Men

2700
2039
2331
2379
2248
3239
9923

Men

2465
3010
2615
2292
2316
3282

Men
2045

2489
3225

Time :17:14

DE BUNDEL CIEL
D'HOEDT SEVERIJN
VAN DAMME ROBIN

BLOT HARALD
DESCHEPPER YORAN
JACOBS JOLAN

VAN DUIJVENBODE GIJS
VAN DER TOINE BOS

Time :17:14

DE SUTTER BRENTON
DONEUX ANTOINE
SALVERIUS MEHDI
DERYCKE ANDREAS
DUJARDIN QUENTIN
MALICE SACHA

BEN ABDESLAM YASSINE
HETJNEN RUBEN

Time :17:14

GOUVERNEUR FRANc¢OIS
DE VRIES JORIC
VERSTAPPE BRAM

DE BLANDER VICTOR
MAROYE ANTOINE
DIERYCK GILLES
WARMOES RUBEN

DE BAETS RUBEN

Time :17:14

SNACKAERT MICHIEL
PRAET STIJN

MAMPUYS CEDRIC
DEHERTOGH ARNE
VANDER STEENE JOPPE
IZCI SALIH

VYRON SARIDIN

Time :17:14

SCHREURS RUBEN - 21
DEFOSSE ARNO

DE NEVE GILLES

DE GRAEVE SVEN

DE COENE STEFAN

FLORES LOPEZ RICHARD BRYA

Time :17:14

VAN STOKKUM ARNO
BALLINCKX BEREND
L'HEUREUX ROBIN

00
00
99
99
00
99
NED
NED

00
00
00
00
00
99
99
NED

99
NED
99
99
RESC
99
00
99

00
00
99
99
00
00
NED

99
00
00
00
00
00

99
99
00

RIEM
ACME
KAAG
RCG

MACW
LYRA
8.07
8.33

VS
FCHA
RESC
AZW
USTA
ATH
DACM
DIS

IAAC
7.75
STAX
STAX
7.98
FLAC

STAX

VAC

RIEM
AVKA
SPBO
AZW

RCAS
8.30

HAC
OSGA
HALE
AVR
MACW
CSDY

ACBR
DEIN
FCHA

.47
.48
.72
.78
.82
.83

VRN BN RN BRI

.64
.69
.92
.96
.14
.16

O 0 oo 3334

7.78
7.89

DIS

.94
.03
.04
.05
.08
.22

QO 0O 0O CO 0O I

.13
.26
.31
.44
.44
.58

00 OO CO O GO O

~I

.82
8.14



g

60 meter

Heat:1

O ~J o U WN -

60 meter

Heat:2

O ~J o U W

60 meter

Heat:3

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:4

O J o U W DN

60 meter

Heat:5

o U W N

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

2066
2244
2699

BALLY ALEXANDER
BUSSCHAERT BARTEL
CNEUT THOMAS

V Time :17:09

1197
9944
9931
9882
3
1601
9913
33

VAN DEN HENDE ESTER

BUN MARISKA

TJIN A-LIM MAAYKE
AHNDRAEA ALLEN
VAN LANCKER INA
JANSSENS MARIJNE
DEN ETER ELAINE
BEYLEMANS LAURA

V Time :17:09

38
1330
9945
9927
51
348
2110
651

LAMMENS LISA

WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE

ACHTERBERG ALICE

VAN ROOKHUIZEN RENEE

GAYE KINE
DELHEYE CéLINE
DEMEY LOUISE
DENDIEVEL MARIE

V Time :17:09

2612
551
9934
456
162
9902
9997
606

V Time

42
302
1091
301
435
1547
223
228

V Time

9871
809
2890
485
523
2553

CATRY VIRGINIE
ALBERT STéPHANIE
PEETERS CATHELIJN
DUYMELINCK LENA
PAUWELS JANA
BENZIANE INES

VAN HOUDT SHAYA
BALTEAU COLINE

:17:09

DEPLOREZ MAAIKE
BEELAERTS NIKITA
COSTERS ANNELIES
VAN DE VEN ALANY
DOX SILKE

DE SCHRYVER EVELYNE

NUTTELMANN LARA
DEMARET MEREL

:17:09

COK EVELYN

VAN BELLE CARMEN
ANDRIES GERDA
WARZEE LOLA
DEFOSSE MAEVA

VAN BELLEGHEM VITA

99
00
00

90
NED
NED
USA
98
93
NED
97

98
96
NED
NED
98
98
89
98

77
98
NED
ACW
98
DACM
PAC
98

98
98
92
97
98
94
98
98

RESC
81
65
97
98
75

SGOL
AZW
AVR

ACME
7.83
7.88
7.92
STAX
SGOL
8.01
ACME

ACME
RAM

8.17
8.20
RCG

FLAC
IAAC
OSGA

AVR

CRAC
8.65
8.66
ACME
8.70
8.76
FLEU

ZA
SPBO
OPW
VOLH
LOOI
ABES
RIEM
KAAG

8.88
STAX
AVKA
OCAN
OSGA
RCG

(0]

00

O O O

0O OO 0O OO CO OO GO O

O O O O

.16
.34
.82

.55

.98
.99

.07

.13
.14

.23
.43
.43
.49

.34
.48

.68

.79

.51
.79
.90
.90
.90
.92
.93
.99

.90
.98
.99
.05
.14



60 meter

Heat:6

o U1 W N

60 meter

Heat:7

o U W N

60 meter

Heat:1

~N o U WN

60 meter

Heat:2

oD WN

60 meter

Heat:3

oUW N

60 meter

Heat:4

DSw N -

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

V Time

2124
494
652
3835
1869
3746

V Time

2451
1536
3087
3952
2508
1544

Men

9961
9929
2102
9911
526
15
1463
9872

Men

9874
1465
1114
2427
3101
3150
2241
3125

Men

9909
780
9925
474
1774
3138
2829
404

Men

2861
833

9908
2189

:17:09

LEBRUN CAROLINE

DE BRUECKER LISALINE
CHIKAR SANA

PATER JOCELYNE

VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA
DETRY VéRONIQUE

:17:09

CRAUWELS ANJA
GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE - 2
VANDORMAEL MARIE-JEANNE
DHANIS CHRISTINE

VAN HECKE NATASCHA - 21
DE CLERCQ LIVIA - 42

Time :17:36

NIJKAMP WICHER

VAN GORKUM JIM

VAN DEN HENDE MULAMBA
KOLMEN

EL ASRI HAMZA

FATOICHAN DE MEESTER JOA
DE GREEF LAURENS

NIESEN

Time :17:36

CISSE ALY

SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS
FRANGOIS LAURENS
FENAUX LUDOVIC

DESMET ERWIN
SANCTORUM MAXIM
GIRAUD PIERRE-ALEXIS®

Time :17:36

RUFFACQ TIMMY

LECOCQ DE PLETINCX MAXIME
JAMAAL AWAD

MICHIELS SIGGI

DEZUTTER MICHAEL
JANIKOWSKI BRYAN
RODRIGUES DAVID

HUYCK HANNES

Time :17:36

ULTIANA MAXIME
MRANI HICHAM
DE SCHRIJVER EWAN
HEYNEN GLENN

91
98
98
54
81
74

73
92
65
64
74
82

NED
NED
84
NED
98
98
91
NED

CSF
91
81
96
83
84
93
90

MOHA
98
NED
98
82
96
96
98

92
97
NED
91

FCHA
RESC
RCAS
ACLO
GOSP
CSDY

AVZK
HAC
AVT
USTA
DEIN
DEIN

7.01
7.02
ACME
7.12
RCG
ACW
RCG
DNS

7.16
RCG

STAX
OEH

USTA
USBW
FLAC
CABW

7.20
RCB
7.38
DAC
KAAG
CSF
CSF
SPBO

OCAN
RCAS
7.44
BRAB

9.14
9.26
9.49
10.01
10.02
10.08

9.89
9.89
10.42
10.47
11.04
12.61

~J

.19

.17
.27
.30
.34
.35
.43
DIS

EUEEN BN EEN EEN EEN

.39
.42
.42
.44
DIS

~N J 33



o ~J oy Ul

60 meter

Heat:5

O ~Jo Ul W

60 meter

Heat:6

O ~J o U WN

60 meter

Heat:7

~N oUW

60 meter

Heat:8

O ~J o U WDN

60 meter

Heat:9

o U1 W N

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

9928
1691
9880
3037

Men

2139
429
44
743
541
710
681
1234

Men

9947
9937
9906
1811
492
33
2083
6629

Men

793
220
5386
116
308
3905
5163
3951

Men

9883
1112
115
646
118
5490
3838
1595

Men

290
9873
4390
4675
448
9885

JORDY KLUEFT

COOLS TIM

SNEF VANGES BEKKO
LACHKAR ALTI

Time :17:36

DE KEUKELEIRE WIM
STALPAERT ARNO
JACOBS SVEN
VLASSAKOUDIS YANNICK
AMADOU CISSE*
KUCKART ERIC

SIMAR FLORYAN

DE WULF ROBIN

Time :17:36

JUBELS BIAS

SCUFLAIRE KYLLIAN
BERMAIN CEES-JAN
HELSENS DANIEL

OTT BRENT

BLEYEN SEPPE

JAMESSON GODIN CANOOT
BERCKMANS GILLS

Time :17:36

ARAB KARIM

DENOLF AARON

RIJDANT PASCAL
EGGERMONT JAN

JACOBS THOMAS - 21
VANDAMME WOUTER
BEIRNAERT ANDY

VAN REGENMORTEL STEFAN

Time :17:36

GIRAUD FRANCOIS-XAVIER
PIETERAERENS FILIP

DE WAELE JARNE
DECEUNINCK THOMAS

DE COCKER JEROEN
HERREGODTS YVES
LAUREYS DIDIER

DE ROECK GLEN

Time :17:36

GOOSSENS YANNICK

DE MUYNCK NIELS
TEUGELS GEERT
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
LENIERE BENJAMIN - 21
FLORISSE KO

NED
91
NED
91

90
98
97
98
98
97
98
84

NED
OSCA
NED
90
97
98
96
RIWA

98
98
69
97
98
74
69
78

USBW
90
97
98
98
70
64
95

97
RIEM
74
72
97
NED

7.47
BRAB
7.53
RCAS

STAX
EA
EA
UAC
ACW
USBW
HF
STAX

7.52
7.65
7.70
STAX
AVLO
VMOL
ACME
8.06

USBW
VS
ACG
STAX
HAC
STAX
AVLO
SGOL

7.76
STAX
STAX
CSDY
STAX
VITA
AVMO
LOOI

HAMM
7.92
VAC
AZW
HAC
8.49

.45
.50
.51
.54
.58
.60
.65
.66

B B N N RN

.79
.80
.81
.89

ENEEN BN AN

.57
LT
LT
.83
.85
.93
.07
DNF

O J JJ 334

.83
.85
.89
.96
.08
.10
.31

O 00 0 JJ 33

[ee]

.20



60 meter
Heat:10

o U W N

60 meter
Heat:11

o U W N

300 meter

Heat:1

g w N

300 meter

Heat:2

g w N

300 meter

Heat:3

o U W N

300 meter

Heat:4

o U b W N

300 meter

Heat:5

Sen

Sen

5455
4415

Men

1286
4089
4565
4393
1545
6130

Men

3042
4576
9910
6175
5418
2176

Cad V

1417
178
1064
551
1415

Cad V

599
493
333
1583
756

Cad V

592
704
214
785
1856
1527

RISKé GUY
BRAECKEVELT BRECHT

Time :17:36

VAN HOLDERBEKE DUDLEY

DE BLANDER PETER
VAN DE VREKEN LUC
BELIEN BORCHERT

DE LOGHT KEVIN - 35
GONET MICHEL

Time :17:36

MANZANZA KUMBI HERVé
VAN BOVEN WALTER
PERSOONS RUBEN

DE RADIGUES DENIS
VAN IMPE FRANK
VROMANT EWOUD - 42

Time :18:20

SCHOEMAKER LIEFDE
THYSSEN LISSE
VERDEGEM REINE

DE NAEYER JANIE
BRUNO FIONA

Time :18:20

HANSSENS ILANA
DENOLF NINA

DE KOCK MYRA
DELCOMMUNE SARAH
STUER LOTTE

Time :18:20

VAN SNICK ANAIS
CAELDRIES CHRISTINE
DE ROCKER JOLEIN

DE DECKER LISA
CHAVEPEYER CLOé
GATHOT AMéELIE

Cad V Time :18:20

645
360
9940
726
696
97

VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE
VANHOORNE MORENA
EIJSBROEK MILOU
VAN HEUGTEN LOT
VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN
DE DOBBELEER KATO

Cad V Time :18:20

70
79

82
72
64
76
86
46

83
54
VS
65
50
84

02
01
01
01
01

02
02
02
02
01

02
01
01
01
01
01

02
02
NED
01
01
01

MACW
AVMO

STAX
STAX
AVKA
STAX
OLSE
GOSP

IAAC
KAPE
8.88
OCAN
BVAC
DEIN

OSGA
AVLO
RIEM
HAKI
OSGA

ASVO
VS
BVAC
HUY
VOLH

ASVO
ACW
EA
VOLH
ACLO
HUY

HAC
FLAC
45.27
KAAG
SACN
OLSE

0

14

40.
42.
42.
43.
45.

43.
44,

45

45.
46.

42.
43.
44,
45.
45.
46.

44 .

45

45.

46

47.

.51
.52

.28
.73
.83
.86
.50

.92

.38
.67

.96
.44

.29

64
09
55
48
10

78
03
.25
45
84

99
63
55
14
45
06

77
.23

45
.26
17



1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:10
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:11
1
2
3
4

300 meter

82
616
102
42
269
905

Cad V

74
703
10
188
350
38

GOOSSENS LORE

DE BOCK LISA

VAN GELDER SIEGE
MILLOEN NELE
DECAESTEKER MARION
VAN HYFTE AMBER

Time :18:20

BEVAN MARTHA**
CLYNHENS JOKE
PRAET JUSTINE
BALLEKENS AISCHA
MESTDAGH RIEN
VERHEYEN SOFIE

Cad V Time :18:20

9916
73
1457
892
215
129

Cad V

300
9991
1528
1557
112

Cad V

429

9981
1279
9976
1869

Cad V

234

9978
1395
9918
1565

Cad V

880
1400
184
1406

VERMEEREN ANKIE
THAETS LEONIE
POZZA ZéLIA
VANTHILLO CORDULLE
CLAESSENS MELISSA*
VANHEE LARA

Time :18:20

DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE
MALATIS ANNEMARIE
VERTCOUR THéEA
SCLAVONT YSOLDE
RAEDTS JANNE

Time :18:20

DUPONSELLE LORE
VAN DIEMEN THYRA
FRANGOIS EMY
BUKMAN MAAIKE
SINTY MAYA

Time :18:20

UYTTERSPROT EMMA
DEVOS KIKA
MAGGIOLINI VICTORIA
KAAGMAN CAECILIA
VAN BEERSEL MARGAUX

Time :18:20

BRACKE JILL
COLASSIN CLEMENCE
SERVAES LAURA
TANGE MEREL

Cad V Time :18:20

01
02
01
02
02
02

01
02
02
01
01
02

NED
01
01
01
01
01

02
PAC
02
02
01

02
NED
01
NED
02

01
NED
02
NED
01

01
01
02
01

AVR

RIEM
OLSE
AVZK
KAAG
RIEM

VMOL
LEBB
STAX
AVR

FLAC
BONH

45.71
RIEM
ACLE
ESAK
ACME
FLAC

DEIN
45.95
HUY
CABW
VMOL

AVR
47.56
CABW
52.54
FLEU

LEBB
50.27
CSDY
55.68
OCAN

RCG
CSDY
RCG
CSDY

44,
45.
45.
46.
47 .
47 .

45.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

45.
47.
48.
48.
48.

45.
47.

49.
51.

47.

48.

53.

48.

54.

60.

44 .

47

35
42
75
97
14
82

85
94
67
77
95
89

77
33
00
02
96

76
46

80
18

16

44

87

60

56

32

19

.67
49.
50.

66
39



Heat:12

1
2
3
4
300 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
300 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
0
300 meter
Heat:6

g W N

1830
1397
1778
357

3338

Cad Men

7
1217
591
272
917

Cad Men

541
720
1417
256
81

Cad Men

215
9898
802
226
1347
41

Cad Men

1216
444
9983
218
9921
448

Cad Men

982
9987
317
1383
371
566

Cad Men

66
1358
993
847
904

MUGERIN ELISABETH
COULON JULIETTE
SCHOCKAERT ARMELLE
BRISSON HANNA
HAMELAT KENZA

Time :19:05

BELIEN WOLF
DEHOUT FLORAN
VERNIERS THIBEAU
SPRANGERS LIAM
CLAESSENS BRAM

Time :19:05

VANCOETSEM ARNE

DE NEEF MILAN
BONVIN-DRAPS VINCENT
DEBRABANDERE MICHIEL
DOOM ELIAS

Time :19:05

SEGERS DANIEL
ROOSEN SVEN
VERSAVEL SIMON
VAN AERDE JOREN
LEQUEUX BRYAN
MILLOEN SANDER

Time :19:05

LOHOUES NATHAN®

DE SCHRYVER CHRISTOPHE
EMANUELSON ISIAH
GILSON PIOTR

VAN DEN BROEK MENNO
SOETENS BRENT

Time :19:05

BAELE JENS

DERKSEN ROGIER
DECLERCK THORBEN
DEMEY MATHIS
VANDELANNOOTE TIBAUT
MASURE SIEMEN

Time :19:05

HOREMANS SEPPE
DUBOIS CYRIL

EL MORABITI ELIAS
VERSTREPEN DAAN
DE CREMER ARNAUD

02
02
01
02
00

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
NED
02
01
01
02

02
01
PAC
01
NED
02

01
PAC
02
01
01
01

02
01
01
01
02

RESC
CSDY
IAAC
AZW

CRAC

STAX
CRAC
AVLO
KAAG
LYRA

KAAG
ROBA
IAAC
AVR
AVR

EA
39.61
FLAC
KAAG
ATH
AVZK

CRAC
VAC
40.61
ACME
43.16
LAT

ACME
41.14
AVKA
CSDY
FLAC
SPBO

VMOL
USTA
BVAC
LYRA
ASVO

51.66
52.16
53.19
57.22
DNS

37.51
37.92
39.18
39.89
DNS

38.88
39.50
39.60
39.61
39.92

36.59

40.61
41.06
42.89
DNS

39.79
39.92

42.59

43.34

40.43

41.44
41.89
42.71
44.14

41.30
42.09
42.78
42.83
43.34



6 39

300 meter
Heat:7

94
1627
1626
87
1279
1682

g W N

300 meter
Heat:8
1360
969
9990
799
530
95

o U W N

300 meter
Heat:9

9988
674
9897
1692
1398
486

o U1 W N

300 meter
Heat:10

1532
212
9899
297
290
1564

o U W N

300 meter
Heat:11

9975
131
1330
9955
1552
9894

g w N

300 meter
Heat:12

556
265
422
445
263
1540

o U1 W N

300 meter

Cad Men

Cad Men

Cad Men

Cad Men

Cad Men

Cad Men

Cad Men

CEULEMANS VINCENT

Time :19:05

VAN DE WALLE MILAN
CEUPPENS HUGO
BRACKE TOUFAN

DE GROOTE FERRE
BEYAERT CORENTIN
DAUMERIE DYLAN

Time :19:05

DUBOIS TRISTAN

VAN DORPE JOREN
VERMEER IWAN
LAGAEYSSE WOUT
DEHERTOGH GERBEN
VAN DE WALLE MATHIS

Time :19:05

BAIDSJOE ISHAN

VAN ROY WOLF

VAN DER LUGT DAVID
EL MOUTAANI ZAKARIA
VIAENE LOUIS

DENOLF LEVI

Time :19:05

DEGLIN MATHIEU

DE MAERE LARS

DE SCHRIJVER STEN
GAUDISSABOIS LOUIS
SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT
LEPOUTRE LOUIS

Time :19:05

BURGERS LUCAS
VERDUYCKT JONAS
LEONARD MAXIME

DE DEUGD STAN

DI SIPIO LORIS

DEN HOLLANDER TIMO

Time :19:05

NEUVILLE PEPIJN
VLASSENROOT ROWAN
JACOBS JARI

DE SCHRYVER ALEXANDRE
RANGAN GIACINTO
VANCOLEN PIERRE

Time :19:05

02

02
01
01
02
02
01

01
01
NED
02
02
02

PAC
01
NED
02
01
02

01
01
NED
01
02
02

NED
02
01
NED
02
NED

02
02
01
02
02
02

AVZK

DEIN
RCB
RCB
DEIN
RESC
ATH

USTA
ASVO
43.87
RIEM
SPBO
DEIN

40.96
EA
42.97
DACM
ACLE
VS

HUY
EA
43.94
ACME
VITA
ACLE

45.22
AVLO
CSDY
49.83
ACLE
DIS

ASVO
STAX
LYRA
VAC

STAX
CSDY

44 .45

43.71
43.97
44.02
45.83
47.09
DNS

41.70
43.09

44 .88
45.50
46.75

42.66

44 .25
44 .64
45.48

42.36
43.83

44.86
44.98
48.76

45.76
47.41

56.52

43.82
45.061
45.92
46.09
49.23
49.73



Heat:13

g w N

1277
217
646
89
1278

300 meter Cad Men

Heat:14

Sw N

100
1738
443
310
419

300 meter Cad Men

Heat:15

g w N

300 meter Sch
Heat:1

g w N

300 meter Sch
Heat:2

g w N

300 meter Sch
Heat:3

o U b W N

300 meter Sch
Heat:4

o U W N

9879
1406
887
1705
211

SLEEWAEGEN JéROME
BINST JULIEN

DE CLERCQ ARNOU
DHONT ARNE
LIESSENS MILAN

Time :19:05

DOSSCHE XANDER
SIDALI AMIR
TEUGELS SEBASTIEN
TAMBA GABRIEL
ARNOUTS NICK

Time :19:05

LAMERS MARVIN
BACHUL STEFAN
SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK
LEROY AURELIEN
DE ZWAEF TIMON

V Time :19:22

2765
9948
2680
3326
3091

BAUWENS LAURES
HUIJBEN NIDA
LASSER ELISE
SCHAUWERS MANON
COQUYT JUSTINE

V Time :19:22

2304
2440
2672
9884
2773

HOREMANS JANA
VAN LOOCK HANNE
VERBIST FLORE

VAN EIJCK SUZANNE
HOUBEN ANOUCK

V Time :19:22

3201
2729
9893
9867
2685
3260

VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE
DEROOST FREA

KUNTZ KIRSTEN
REUVERS ANNIKA
VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES
RICOUR OPHELIE

V Time :19:22

9942
2411
2676
9933
9896
2379

VAN DER SLUIS JINKE
ROELENS CéLINE

DE KEYSER EMMA
HUTTEN PLEUN

CRANEN HANNAH

VAN BESOUW ALEXANDRA

01
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
02
01

NED
02
01
02
02

99
NED
00
99
00

99
99
99
NED
00

00
99
NED
NED
99
00

NED
99
99
NED
NED
99

RESC
EA

STAX
DEIN
RESC

ACME
RCAS
VAC

AVKA
LYRA

43.90
CRAC
RIEM
OSGA
EA

RCG
40.62
VITA
RESC
RCG

VMOL
DCLA
BONH
44 .52
DCLA

ACLO
DAC
43.52
43.53
ASVO
EAH

43.55
HCO
RCG
44.85
45.02
ACHL

44 .84
45.00
45.38
46.73
46.74

41.17
41.57
42.82
43.74
DNS

45.39
46.36
46.40
52.09

39.62
41.37

42.90
43.14

42.09
42.85
43.82

45.01

42.39
43.22

43.78

44.28

43.73

43.79

45.80



300 meter Sch
Heat:5

o U1 W N

300 meter Sch
Heat:6

o U W N

300 meter Sch
Heat:7

o U b W N

300 meter Sch
Heat:8

o U W N

300 meter Sch
Heat:9

g w N

300 meter Sch
Heat:10

o U1 W N

300 meter Sch
Heat:11

V Time :19:22

2264 DE SMET MICHeLE
2303 JANSEN JANA
2683 THOMAS LOTTE
2819 MARTENS LAURA
9938 MOLENAAR FELINE
3605 SINTY SALOME

V Time :19:22

2258 SMEULDERS SARAH
2876 STAELENS EMMA
2840 LAPORTE MORGAN
2677 DEMETTER TINE
3584 BRUNIN ADELINE
2898 DE BAETS EVI

V Time :19:22

3373 HEYMANS SHANNA

2692 JOLIE KAREN

2570 HARTMANN IRIS

2833 BEELEN TINE

2292 LAMBERT LEEN - 13
2679 VANDERMEULEN MILENA

V Time :19:22

2562 DUPONSELLE LISA
2364 DE MARé HANNE
2693 MENDONCK NOOR
2605 MEULEMANS KAAT
3270 PONLOT EMERANCE
2530 VANTYGHEM INA

V Time :19:22

2328 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE
2740 BRESSELEERS LUNA
2587 CUYPERS SIEN

2471 HEMELSOET SYLKE
2522 VAN DER LINT HELENA

V Time :19:22

3191 BACHUL EWA

3524 MEUGANG MEULA SIDOINE
3297 TREVISAN MATHILDE
3483 PIENGEON VIOLAINE
2751 DEMESMAEKER FEBE

2631 CAMBIER JOKE

V Time :19:22

2446 DE BLANDER LAURA
3583 OUEDRAOGO JOSé - MYLIANE

99
99
00
99
NED
99

99
99
00
99
99
99

99
00
99
00
99
99

99
00
00
99
99
99

00
99
99
99
99

99
00
99
00
00
99

00
00

DUFF
VMOL
OB
KAAG
44.75
FLEU

STAX
HAC

AVZK
ASVO
USBW
RIEM

USBW
RIEM
STAX
VOLH
HALE
ASVO

AVR
HCO
AVLO
ARAC
OCAN
HCO

DEIN
STAX
ARAC
RIEM
FLAC

CRAC
CRAC
OSGA
FLEU
DAC
RCG

STAX
CRAC

43.
.06
44,
44,

44

45.

44,
44,
45.
.29

46

47 .
47.

44,
45.
46.
46.
47 .
47.

47.
47 .
47.
.21
48.
.23

48

49

44

46.
.22
.70
48.
50.
52.

47
47

48.
50.

49

11
42

03

11
82
13

30
42

85
68
21
65
17
65

15
54
80

54

.22
47.
48.
49.
50.

54
02
45
90

87

90
03
02

07
33



IS

300 meter Sch
Heat:12

o U W N

300 meter Sch
Heat:1

W N

300 meter Sch
Heat:2

N

300 meter Sch
Heat:3

o U W N

300 meter Sch
Heat:4

g w N

300 meter Sch
Heat:5

g w N

300 meter Sch
Heat:6

3527
3464
9004

V Time

3338
3576
2913
3241
2487
9895

Men

2629
3291
2365
2435
3012

Men

9943
2186
2494
726

2031

Men

2394
2689
2046
2065
2140
3066

Men

2008
2433
2413
2425
9924

Men

3036
2530
9875
2700
9877
2030

Men

HENRY MORGANE
CAMARA FIONA
EL AVAHNI SIRINE

:19:22

HAMELAT KENZA
FRANCKART CORENTINE
SNIJDERS LOEKA
BEYAERT AMéELIE
GILAUDE LISE

SUDI SAUDA DANIELLA

Time :19:42

VAN DEN BERGH SVEN
NOEL LéO
DE SMET TIBO

VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN

CARLIER ARTHUR

Time :19:42

ORBONS LUC
GOETEYN JENTEN
COPPIETERS EVERT
AMPOF KINGSLEY*
MEESE MAARTEN

Time :19:42

FASSEUR BRECHT
GUILBERT THIBAULD
VAN HERCK BRENT
VANPETEGHEM SEPPE
DEPOORTERE DYLAN
ROBERT GILLES

Time :19:42

HAVERBEKE DRIES
VANDRIESSCHE JONAS
MASURE MICHEL
LOOTENS MAARTEN
SYNNARGIO IGNATIA

Time :19:42

GOUVERNEUR FRAN¢OIS
VERMEULEN LANDER
HETJNEN RUBEN
SNACKAERT MICHIEL
VAN DER TOINE BOS
MOSTINCKX NIELS

Time :19:42

99
00
RESC

00
00
99
00
00
ESC

99
99
99
00
00

NED
99
99
01
99

99
00
00
00
99
00

00
00
99
00
NED

99
99
NED
00
NED
00

RESC
RESC
57.39

CRAC
HUY
ABES
RESC
ACBR
56.87

AVKA
USBW
RCG

AVLO
OSGA

36.88
KAAG
EA
RCG
ACW

KAAG
KAAG
VMOL
ACME
EA
HF

STAX
ASVO
SPBO
VITA
43.04

IAAC
KAPE
42.72
VAC
44.69
ACP

51.04
54.22

45.44
49.58
51.63
52.94
54.63

35.11
36.74
37.07
37.48
DNS

38.02
39.03
DIS
DNS

36.99
37.34
37.91
38.38
38.54
39.85

39.06
39.12
39.37
40.07

38.83
39.03

42.73

DNS



1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
300 meter
Heat:10
1
2
3
4
300 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
300 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:3
1

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sen

Sen

Sen

9907
2992
2467
2039
2426
9876

Men

2179
9941
2931
2241
2379
2268

Men

2702
3238
2126
3239
2465

Men

3273
2045
2175
2066

Men

9887
3069
2424
2194

V Time

9862
1271
9865
106
174

V Time

1480
1072
1922
71

1601

V Time

834

DE VRIES JORIC
KEMPENEERS JEFF

DE WIN ALEXANDER
PRAET STIJN
VANDERMEERSCH TOM
VAN DUIJVENBODE GIJS

Time :19:42

VERSTAPPE BRAM
HUIJBEN JURAS

DE RADIGUES FRANcOIS
DIERYCK GILLES
DEHERTOGH ARNE
VERBRUGGHE NATAN

Time :19:42

MUYLDERMANS YOREN
LENARDON GIACOMO
VLAMYNCK SIMON

IZCI SALIH

SCHREURS RUBEN - 21

Time :19:42

VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN

VAN STOKKUM ARNO
DE BAETS RUBEN
BALLY ALEXANDER

Time :19:42

BIERINGS TOM
DE RO NICOLAS
DHONT THIBAUT
VANDEN BROUCKE ELOY

:20:11

VAN LEUVEREN NICKY
VAN PUYVELDE MARGO
VIDELER ISA
BAUWENS LORE
MAUDENS HANNE

:20:11
MOMMEN NELE
SWIERS HANNE
MAHEUX NATHALIE
HANSSENS MARIE
JANSSENS MARIJNE
:20:11

ROSSAERT MIREILLE

NED
00
99
00
00
NED

99
NED
00
99
99
00

99
99
00
00
99

00
99
99
99

NED
99
00
00

NED
95
NED
97
97

88
95
95
98
93

90

37.94
CSDY
DAC
RIEM
ASVO
42.62

STAX
40.83
OCAN
FLAC
SPBO
RCG

BONH
RCAS
AVR
RCAS
HAC

MOHA
ACBR
STAX
SGOL

40.37
RESC
ASVO
KKS

38.23
ASVO
40.69
ACME
VS

ACA
AZW
ACLO
ACHL
SGOL

ACW

39.69
41.52
41.56
42.12

40.45

40.97
42.21
42.41
45.14

38.60
40.73
43.18
44.75
45.71

40.28
40.57
41.64
43.66

41.44
41.93
43.49

40.11

42.87
DNS

42.22
42.29
42.65
43.17
43.32

41.91



2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
300 meter
Heat:9

g W N

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

242
221
1896
9945
564

V Time

82

1319
1343
4104
9934
1401

V Time

839
187
1447
1429
9854
9855

V Time

32
3059
291
40
606
1253

V Time

2612
42
302
577
369
1948

V Time

9871
652

3890
3835
9882

V Time

1330
545

3101
2451
1536

CORNELIS JACINTHA
VALCK MAURY
BODEUX OLIVIA
ACHTERBERG ALICE
DELOOF JUSTINE

:20:11

DE VLIEGER ILKJE
DE WIN DINJA
MAUEL ANNA LENA¥*
AMELLAL MARYAM
PEETERS CATHELIJN
VERMERSCH SKROLAN

:20:11

VAN HECKE SARAH
PHILIPS LOTTE
BALCAEN SARINA

DE KEULENAER TINA
SCHELLEKENS SANNE
SCHELLEKENS MANON

:20:11

DHONT ILKE

VAN DAMME PETRA

DE VIJLDER HANNELORE
AERTS PAULIEN
BALTEAU COLINE

DE LANGE LAURA

:20:11

CATRY VIRGINIE
DEPLOREZ MAAIKE
BEELAERTS NIKITA
SAVARY FANNY
DIAWARA AMINTA
THEYS CHLOé

:20:11

COK EVELYN

CHIKAR SANA
TERWAGNE DOMINIQUE
PATER JOCELYNE
AHNDRAEA ALLEN

:20:11

WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE
MONTILLA MORGANE

DEHULLU KAROLIEN

CRAUWELS ANJA
GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE - 2

98
97
92
NED
97

98
91
96
72
NED
92

95
97
93
96
NED
NED

98
78
98
98
98
94

77
98
98
98
97
96

RESC
98
76
54
USA

96
98
78
73
92

RIEM
AVLO
BBS
43.24
USBW

EA
DAC
DAC
CABW
44.63
SGOL

RIEM
SPBO
RIEM
ATAC
47.68
48.17

DEIN
KAAG
KAAG
ATAC
FLEU
ASVO

AVR
ZA
SPBO
CSDY
LOND
FLEU

48.19
RCAS
OCAN
ACLO
DNS

RAM
RESC
AZW
AVZK
HAC

42.
42.
.20

43

43.

42.
42.
42.
43.

46.

43.
44,
.23
47.

46

45.
45.
46.
47.
47 .
47.

45.
46.
.20
47.
48.
49.

47

50.
51.
54.

44,
49.
50.
55.
.29

60

00
19

39

49
52
57
57

67

08
77

34

45
81
12
07
60
76

43
06

83
44
66

42
04
72

11
95
11
11



300 meter Sen V Time

Heat:10

=

663
1117
3 2530
523
3087

N

300 meter Sen Men
Heat:1

40
258
19
164
9961

g w N

300 meter Sen Men
Heat:2

9864
9866
1247
3125
404

g w N

300 meter Sen Men
Heat:3

267
2338
9870
356
9928
45

g w N -

300 meter Sen Men
Heat:4

1772
9911
1736
259
1761
290

o Ul W N

300 meter Sen Men
Heat:5

1691
9947
3133
2240
197
9909

g W N

300 meter Sen Men
Heat:6

1 523
3679
3 337

\S)

:20:11

GOMES AMARO JESSICA®
BAETENS JANA
HERSSCHENS VERONIQUE
DEFOSSE MAEVA

VANDORMAEL MARIE-JEANNE

Time :20:51

DOOM ALEXANDER
OWUSU DYLAN
COBBAERT JULIAN
LOYENS DENNIS
NIJKAMP WICHER

Time :20:51

MOINAT IVAR

DE JONG JOOST

RAES MAARTEN

GIRAUD PIERRE-ALEXIS®
HUYCK HANNES

Time :20:51

VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES

STROOBANTS JORI
DAMSTRA KEVIN
VERMEULEN JOCHEM
JORDY KLUEFT
COPPIETERS KASPER

Time :20:51

APERS GILLES
KOLMEN

DE MUYNCK BERT
BOTTE STEF
VERBRAEKEL NIELS
GOOSSENS YANNICK

Time :20:51

COOLS TIM

JUBELS BIAS

TATON HUGUES
HERREGODTS PREBEN
MATON MATHIJS
RUFFACQ TIMMY

Time :20:51

VAN VLAENDEREN EMIEL
VERVYNCK LUC
DEPREZ JACQUES

98
92
80
98
65

97
97
98
97
NED

NED
NED
96
90
98

98
89
NED
98
NED
97

95
NED
94
98
96
97

91
NED
83
95
97
MOHA

98
71
98

WS
SGOL
ZA
OSGA
AVT

AVR
RCG
VITA
ATLA
37.34

34.96
35.34
HCO
CABW
SPBO

AVLO
VITA
36.96
KAPE
38.67
EA

KAAG
36.09
RIEM
ASVO
VS
HAMM

BRAB
36.84
MOHA
VITA
AVMO
DNS

ASVO
DEIN
ACBR

47.06
49.57
58.56
DNS
DNS

34.91
35.27
35.51
35.90

35.76
35.84
36.34

35.99
36.14

37.18

DNS

36.07

36.14
36.25
36.91
37.52

36.77

36.90
37.00
38.02

37.68
38.04
38.05



4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
5
6
300 meter
Heat:10
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:11
1
2
3
4
5
300 meter
Heat:12
1
2
3
4
5

1801
2861
47

Men

9880
174
660
323
9908
220

Men

2223
526

1234
1944
1811
9925

Men

541
2677
260
9952
3037
1438

Men

833
9852
4728
6592
307
9873

Men

681
268
4918
743
1595
6629

Men

1112
116
3905
4948
429
4670

DE BAETS ANTON
ULTANA MAXIME
VAN GELDER DRIES

Time :20:51

SNEF VANGES BEKKO
PETRELLA DAVIDE**
ROSSIGNOL THOMAS
DE DECKER ARNO

DE SCHRIJVER EWAN
DENOLF AARON

Time :20:51

JANSSENS KAMIEL
EL ASRI HAMZA
DE WULFEF ROBIN
GEEROMS JEROEN
HELSENS DANIEL
JAMAAL AWAD

Time :20:51

AMADOU CISSE*
TERCELIN CéDRIC
VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT
HANEGRAAF NIELS
LACHKAR ALI
OOSTERLINCK LARS

Time :20:51

MRANI HICHAM

BACQ THIBAUT

DE VRIESE CHRISTOPHE
ACKAERT NOEL

VERBEKE PIETER

DE MUYNCK NIELS

Time :20:51

SIMAR FLORYAN
LAEVENS NIELS
DEGIETER JOHNNY

VLASSAKOUDIS YANNICK

DE ROECK GLEN
BERCKMANS GILLS

Time :20:51

PIETERAERENS FILIP
EGGERMONT JAN
VANDAMME WOUTER
GEVAERT NIKO
STALPAERT ARNO
RONDAS TOM

96
92
98

NED
97
98
98
NED
98

96
98
84
96
90
NED

98
85
98
NED
91
94

97
ACLO
78
73
97
RIEM

98
98
66
98
95
RIWA

90
97
74
78
98
79

RIEM
OCAN
OLSE

37.46
RCG
USTA
EA
38.67
VS

SGOL
RCG
STAX
LOND
STAX
40.89

ACW
CSDY
ASVO
38.74
RCAS
FLAC

RCAS
37.75
ASVO
HUY
STAX
DNS

HF
KKS
VITA
UAC
LOOI
DNS

STAX
STAX
STAX
AZW
EA
ABES

38.
38.
39

37.
38.
38.

39.

36.
37.
37.
38.
39

37.
38.
38.

39
40.

37.

38.
39.
39.

40.
40.
40.
41
42.

39.
39.
40.
40.
42.
DNS

32
44

.24

91
10
54

47

93
49
75
42

.28

92
30
73

.23

05

74

44
03
48

35
70
73

.26

10

38
39
57
65
43



300 meter

Heat:13

oUW N

300 meter

Heat:14

g w N

300 meter

Heat:15

W N

300 meter

Heat:16

1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:1

Sw N

O J o U W DN

o U1 W N

Sen

9937
308

9999
4415
3838
3781

Sen

448
3724
181
4675
4508

Sen

4390
9888
1792
6130
4393

Sen

306
331
1286
6818

Cad V

644
742
755
800
818
785
634
1581
1582
9914
1583
9905
1131

Cad Men

9986
916
44
9007
108
303

Men

Men

Men

Men

Time

Time :20:51
SCUFLAIRE KYLLIAN
JACOBS THOMAS - 21
TONG WING
BRAECKEVELT BRECHT
LAUREYS DIDIER
DE PAUW FRANKY

Time :20:51
LENIERE BENJAMIN - 21
VANDEVELDE HERMAN
GRYMONPON WARD - 21
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
JANSSEUNE DOMINIQUE

Time :20:51
TEUGELS GEERT
KIPPING GERDJAN
BULTIAUW DAVID - 21
GONET MICHEL
BELIEN BORCHERT

Time :20:51
DE CLERCQ CEDRIC
REDANT MICHIEL

VAN HOLDERBEKE DUDLEY
LEPOUTRE STEPHANE

:21:03

GHIJSELINGS SYRAH
VERMEULEN HELEEN
VAN LENT JANA
VANDENBUSSCHE TINE
DELEU FEMKE

DE DECKER LISA
TIETER ELLIS
MAROYE ROMANE
DELCOMMUNE Lé&A
KENIS SOPHIE
DELCOMMUNE SARAH
SOMMEYER LYNN
DEMETS JUDITH

Time :21:22

STOK ERIK

PEETERS JANNES

VAN DEN SCHOOR SENNE
DE LENG PAAVO

DEWULF THIBO

VAN HERREWEGE THIMON

OSCA
98
PAC
79
64
68

97
65
98
72
56

74
NED
89
46
76

98
98
82
74

02
01
01
01
02
01
02
01
02
NED
02
NED
01

PAC
02
01
NED
01
02

39.40
HAC
41.17
AVMO
AVMO
STAX

HAC
ZA
ROBA
AZW
MACW

VAC
45.94
HAC
GOSP
STAX

STAX
EA

STAX
ACLE

KAAG
KAPE
VOLH
MACW
FLAC
VOLH
VS
CABW
HUY
3:29.
HUY
3:51.
KAAG

2:59.
AVZK
AVZK
3:01.
AVR
RIEM

24

07

97

80

40.

42.

42

42.

42.
42.
44,
44,
48.

43.

51
64

41

01
.03
51

76
79
31
45
96

77

.68
.69

DNS

40.
40.
41.
49.

W wwwwwwww

w

70
81
92
86

:04.
:08.
11
:16.
:18.
:20.
: 23
:25
:29.

:47.

:56.

:01.
:01.

:02.
:04.

43
48

.43

58
94
95

.27
.29

10

18

00

12
39

33
61



7 348
8 9921

1000 meter Cad Men
Heat:2

1738
1042
9990
262
126
646
264
1364

~N oUW N

DENYS JASPER
VAN DEN BROEK MENNO

Time :21:22

SIDALI AMIR
VANROY LOUIS
VERMEER IWAN
HERBOTS CASPER
VANHOUCKE STAN

DE CLERCQ ARNOU
VERKERKEN ARNE
VANMARSENILLE TOM

1000 meter Sch V Time :21:24

Heat:1

2389
2454
2681
3388
3240
2588
2856
2450
3363
2808
3364
3011

R = OO0 Jo U b wh -

1000 meter Sch Men
Heat:1

9008
2176
9845
2318
2461
9842
3262
2454
9009

O ~J o U WN

1000 meter Sch Men
Heat:2

2410
3085
9917
2427
3037
2028
3054
9887

oUW

DEKEYSER LYNN
BEGYN LENA
SCHELFHOUT FIEN
DESWAEF MATHILDE
MULS CAMILLE
DEKIEN SARAH
DELEU ILKE

DE BOOS ANNELIE
FASCIAUX LAURA
VERMEIREN MAATKE
FASCIAUX ALICIA
VAN DER VEN LENKE

Time :21:24

VERSLUIS BRIAN

DE BLANDER VICTOR

VAN DER STRAATEN ALESSIO
VANDEWOUDE KEVIN
BLANCKAERT SIMON
HENDRICK CLEMENT

LEGRAND ANTOINE

PEETERS VICTOR

DE RIDDER RENS

Time :21:24

LEUNCKENS WARD
HERMANS KYLIAN
MERTENS JORIS
MARTENS KASPER
DE BUYL QUENTIN
VAN BAEL JENS
RIGA HADRIEN
BIERINGS TOM

1000 meter Sen V Time :21:41

Heat:1
1 1989
2 1940
3 2073

JACOBS CHARLOTTE
LAURENT AGNeS
CHYLINSKI MARTA ALEXANDRA

01
NED

01
02
NED
02
02
02
02
01

00
00
99
99
99
99
00
99
00
00
00
00

NED
99
NED
99
00
RCAS
00
00
NED

00
00
NED
00
00
99
00
NED

91
88
86

OB

3:08.

RCAS
ABES

3:10.

STAX
FLAC
STAX
STAX
FCHA

AVR

STAX
ASVO
RCB

RESC
MACW
FLAC
STAX
CABW
VOLH
CABW
ACBR

2:41.

STAX

2:43.

MACW
MACW

2:51.

CABW
RCG
DNS

ABES
USTA

2:56.

ASVO
IAAC
AVZK
HUY
DNS

RCB
RESC
RCAS

13

86

58

09

00

64

w

=Sw w w

DNS

11

124

WWwWwwwwwwwww

DNS

\S)

N

\S)

w w NN

\S)

:19.
122,
:23.
:07.

:06.
:09.
.32
:17.
:17.
:20.
.23
24,
:27.
:31.
:39.

:43.
.70

:51.
.41

:57.
:59.
:04.
:05.

.09

.82
:08.

32

69
43
35
87

19
35

17
44
44

38
53
76
97

.55

77

47

.87
:47.

81

36
32
61
95

.33
:53.
.91

19



1000 meter

Heat:2

1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:2

1000 meter

Heat:3

O 0 J o U1 >

O 1o U WN K

O oo Jo0 Ud W

= OO0 JdJo U b W

= o

o0 WN R

224

2734
2567
1932
1067
2552

DE LATHOUWER HANNELORE

LUYCKX TILLY
VAN MAELE HEIDI
TSHIASUMA JESSIE
DEMASURE SIEN
ROTSAERT ILSE

Sen V Time :21:41

1104
1590
9859
1269
2530
2537
3425
2782

Sen Men

2704
1841
2293
1291
500

2623
6134
822

4368
9843
2650
4362

Sen Men

115

3530
9010
3718
9844
1507
3726
1112
1317
1223
118

1438

Sen Men

5377
3681
5766
9012
4735
4169
4740

LAUREYS CHARLOTTE
VAN EECHOUTE EVA
DESMEDT NICOLE

DE COUCK LINDSAY

HERSSCHENS VERONIQUE

DEVOS AN
LAUWERS HILDE
MULLEMAN CHANTAL

Time :21:53

KAHIA JéROME

DE BACKER MANUEL*
VANHOUCKE YNGWIE
VANDERMESSEN LOUIS
VERSTRAATE WOUTER¥*
LEJEUNE BASTIEN
HSAINE JAWAD®
ENTZMINGER NICOLAS®
DE BOCK MAARTEN
HARMES ERWIN
YAGOUBI MOHAMMED
GRYMONPON JOOST

Time :21:53

DE WAELE JARNE
NEEFS MARC
BUZAITON SAMIR
LAZOU MATHIEU
WIEGMAN FRANK

VAN ASSCHE MICHIEL
ALLEMEERSCH KLAAS
PIETERAERENS FILIP
VAN WINGHEM HANNES
TIERSEN JONAS

DE COCKER JEROEN
OOSTERLINCK LARS

Time :21:53

VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM
SCHOONACKERS DIRK
PONTOIZEAU RODOLFE
STIENSTRA ALEX
GOETHALS JURGEN
DECLERCK PETER

DE SMET KRISTOF

98
76
78
96
88
74

93
84
FRA
87
80
65
68
58

89
96
93
01
97
93
75
98
79
NED
92
69

97
65
EA
79
NED
89
77
90
96
88
98
94

76
64
73
NED
72
65
75

VS
ABES
VAC
RESC
FLAC
RCG

RCG
STAX

3:47.

ACG
ZA
FLAC
KAAG
FLAC

CABW
ESAK
FLAC
CABW
KAAG
OCAN
CSF
RCB
RCG

2:45.

CSF
ROBA

STAX
DCLA

2:46.

KAAG

2:47.

VAC
FLAC
STAX
EA
FLAC
STAX
FLAC

VS
ACME
HAC

2:54.

ASVO
ABES
ACG

75

89

50

89

66

:11

wwwwww

w

oo WoWw

NDDODNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

:43

DNF
DNS

:49

wwNNDNDN

DNS

\S)

\S)

:04.
:09.
:11.

:54.
:56.
:06.
:37.
:51.

:31.
:31.
:32.
:35.
:38.
:41.
42,
:43.
.29

58
70
50

.51
122,
:26.

58
43

11
:40.

57

83
04
70
62
05

40
79
43
97
40
77
17
06

.97
.06

.88

.21
:51.
:52.
:57.
:03.
:05.

68
78
74
62
96

.16
:53.
.27

45

.35
:58.
.47

95



10
11

1000 meter

Heat:4

verspringen

Heat:1

O 1o U WN R

O ~J o U WN

4173
4645
9999
4141
9011

Sen Men

5185
3833
3580
4091
3724
4089
9853
1690
2933
3984
5157
4935

Cad V

756
1415
9980
645
9889
726
97
1649
9979
1271
233
74
703
145
1827
866
272
629
1481
584
9991
1527
9981
1830
9982
9918
147
438
205
806
264
1457
1794
428

MOENS DAVID
MARTENS FREDDY
TONG WING
ENGELBERT KURT
SPANGENBERG STAN

Time :21:53

VERNIERS STEVEN
BOSSU TJORVEN

VAN LANDEGHEM FREDDY

VANDEVELDE DANY
VANDEVELDE HERMAN
DE BLANDER PETER
SMEETS HANS
ROTTIERS JORIS
BOUGARD CHRISTOPHE
LEYSEELE ERIK

HAES LUC
CORTVRINDT JOHAN

Time :14:56

STUER LOTTE

BRUNO FIONA

RAAP ISABEL
VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE
EMMEN ANNABELLE
VAN HEUGTEN LOT
DE DOBBELEER KATO
SAMPSON AMANDINE
VAN WELIE JOYCE
FRANC WENDY
HEYVAERT LUCA
BEVAN MARTHA**
CLYNHENS JOKE
ALGOET BRITT

NOEL LUCIE

DIELS ESTHER

DE WAEGENAERE LINE
BLANCQUAERT JENTE
POOT ELISE
UYTTERHOEVEN LISA
MALATS ANNEMARIE
GATHOT AMéELIE

VAN DIEMEN THYRA
MUGERIN ELISABETH
VREUGD DECHENY
KAAGMAN CAECILIA
VAN HERCK KAAT

DE LILLE MARIE
VAN RYCKEGHEM SARA
GAVEL EMMA
SAUVILLER FEMKE
POZZA ZéLIA
NDOMBOU INES
STOCK MARTE

79
77
PAC
65
NED

77
75
70
71
65
72
NED
86
84
48
62
65

01
01
PAC
02
NED
01
01
01
PAC
01
02
01
02
01
02
02
01
02
02
02
PAC
01
PAC
02
PAC
NED
02
02
02
01
02
01
02
02

RIEM
ASVO

3:08.

KKS
DNS

RIEM
RCG
RIEM
STAX
ZA
STAX

3:11.

VAC
ATH
BEHO
RIEM
RAM

VOLH
OSGA
4.88
HAC
4.71
KAAG
OLSE
HUY
4.46
USTA
LEBB
VMOL
LEBB
HCO
CRAC
ACHL
KKS
VS
USTA
VAC
4.18
HUY
4.14
RESC
4.08
4.05
VAC
STAX
AVLO
ASVO
ACHL
ACLE
OSGA
AVR

19

58

N

wWwwwwN

wwwww

[ITEN

BB DD DD DD

W wwwwwd b

:59.
:02.

:11.

:58.
:04.
:05.
:07.
:09.
:11.

:16
122,
:23.
227
:28.

.09
.89

.83

.67
.53
.48

.44
.41
.40
.34
.32
.31
.31
.29
.28
.25
.23

.15

.11

.04
.03
.98
.90
.87
.81
.78
.72

58
81

03

04
86
76
41
66
35

.21

95
87

.28

34



35
36
37
38

320
9977
9916
96
269

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

O 1o U WN R

89
42
9926
1337
9891
2503
523
3687
18
1547
2508
3324

polsstokspringen

Heat:1

~ 30 U W

el el e e )
W JoOUWwWN oo

9998
2996
21
2667
9901
2073
1741
2028
9002
193
171
1793
9992
9939
2591
1481
2992
2184
9993
337

polsstokspringen

Heat:1

H = 00 00 Jo U b W -

o O

1637
372
308
879
2380
567
2303
9893
169
517
3379

VERHEYEN FLEUR
THOMAS SOFIE
VERMEEREN ANKIE
VAN PETEGEM RANIA
DECAESTEKER MARION

Sen V Time :14:27

KERKAERT TRUI
DEPLOREZ MAAIKE
VERMEER AMY
ACKERMAN AURELIE
JONKERGOUW LIZA
DHONT VALERIE
DEFOSSE MAEVA
CHARLIER EMILIE
GENDARME NAOMI

DE SCHRYVER EVELYNE
VAN HECKE NATASCHA - 21
VAN EENOO NANCY

Sen Men Time :18:26

KRANSE SAM

COLLE FLORIAN

VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS
VAN DEN EYNDEN TIBOR
TIMMERMAN WESLEY
PAUWELYN NILS
LAUREYS TOM

VAN BAEL JENS
OGBEIDE EUBAKO
LIPPENS JARNE

TORFS KWINTEN
ROGIERS NICK

VAN DEN STEENHOVEN FINNIA
VAN DIJKHUIZEN DUANE
MENTEN ELIA
SPIGELEER LOIC
KEMPENEERS JEFF
NAETS YARI

SPILJARD DAAN

DEPREZ JACQUES

Sen V Time :18:26

DE VOCHT ELIEN

DE BAENE HANNE
VAN HANSEWYCK NELL
DADAYEVA STEFANIE
BORSTLAP HANNE
VISSERS MELANIE
JANSEN JANA

KUMS

HOOYBERGHS FLEUR
DE MEUE MATHILDE
JALLOW MALLEN

01
NED
NED
02
02

98
98
NED
89
NED
79
98
80
97
94
74
78

PAC
99
98
99
NED
00
88
99
PAC
98
01
87
PAC
NED
00
01
00
00
PAC
98

95
98
97
01
00
98
99
NED
01
98
00

ACBR
3.63
3.55
ACME
KAAG

BONH
ZA
10.01
DAC
9.29
DEIN
OSGA
OCAN
AVZK
ABES
DEIN
MACW

4.80
CSDY
AVZK
ACBR
4.00
FLAC
AVLO
AVZK
3.60
STAX
ACHL
HAC
3.20
3.20
OLSE
USBW
CSDY
AVZK
NM
ACBR

AVZK
OB
VAC
RCG
ACHL
WACO
VMOL
3.20
ACHL
CSDY
CSDY

3.47
NM

11.15
10.73

.52
.21
.83
.50
.12
77
.26

U U1 3 3 1 0o o

4.30
4.00

3.80
3.60

w

.40
.40

w

.00
.80
.80
.60

NN DN W

NM

.10
.00
.60
.60
.60
.40
.20

wWwwwwbd >

w

.20
.00

w



verspringen

Heat:1

O 1o U WN R
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OO Jo U d WNEPOWOLW-JOUDdWNE O WOOLWJou b whkEFH o

Cad Men

720
671
9898
900
802
472
9897
904
272
9879
454
444
460
874
1433
1358
1364
217
131
259
1705
1277
1398
275
317
530
262
1360
282
1564
126
265
646
681
1278
80
445
264
1279
9975
419
794

kogelstoten 7,260kg

Heat:1

O o0 ~Jo U WK

2208
2281
1565
9869
2004
2729
4515
1391
9890

Time :16:15

DE NEEF MILAN
VELLEMAN TOM

ROOSEN SVEN

NULENS YARI
VERSAVEL SIMON
COENE LARS

VAN DER LUGT DAVID
DE CREMER ARNAUD
SPRANGERS LIAM
LAMERS MARVIN
WANZEELE LENNART

DE SCHRYVER CHRISTOPHE
LARMUSEAU PIETERJAN
COLIGNON TIM

CLAES MELVYN

DUBOIS CYRIL
VANMARSENILLE TOM
BINST JULIEN
VERDUYCKT JONAS
VERSTAPPE WOUTER
LEROY AURELIEN
SLEEWAEGEN JéROME
VIAENE LOUIS

VAN DER STRICHT MATHIAS
DECLERCK THORBEN
DEHERTOGH GERBEN
HERBOTS CASPER
DUBOIS TRISTAN
WILDEMEERSCH THIJS
LEPOUTRE LOUIS
VANHOUCKE STAN
VLASSENROOT ROWAN
DE CLERCQ ARNOU
VERA BRAM

LIESSENS MILAN

VAN BOCKSTAELE SIMON
DE SCHRYVER ALEXANDRE
VERKERKEN ARNE
BEYAERT CORENTIN
BURGERS LUCAS
ARNOUTS NICK

SERRé RUBEN

Sen Men Time :15:30

GOETHEER REMCO**

VAN CAMPENHOUT JORDI
BRAS SEM

VAN STEEN JOANNES

DE WITTE DENNIS
CHARLIER GUILLAUME
MORRET MICHAEL
STEYAERT OLIVIER
FARLA JEROEN

01
01
NED
01
02
02
NED
02
01
NED
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
02
02
01
02
01
01
02
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
NED
01
02

92
88
91
VOLH
93
85
69
83
NED

ROBA
EA
5.66
ATLA
FLAC
KAAG
5.29
ASVO
KAAG
5.11
KAAG
VAC
ACG
VAC
USTA
USTA
FCHA
EA
AVLO
STAX
OSGA
RESC
ACLE
KAAG
AVKA
SPBO
STAX
USTA
ACBR
ACLE
FLAC
STAX
STAX
RCG
RESC
DEIN
VAC
STAX
RESC
NM
LYRA
DAC

OLSE
AVKA
OEH
12.95
STAX
OCAN
LEBB
RIEM
9.37

ul

W WWWWWh BB BB DDDDD DD DSSDDD DD SO

NM

17

14.
13.

12

11.
10.

10

.80
.67

.44
.31
.31

.15
.13

.01
.91
.82
LT
.69
.67
.64
.62
.54
.51
.50
.47
.45
.41
.38
.32
.30
.22
.21
.19
.16
.09
.02
.99
.88
.72
.70
.62
.49

.51
14
94

.18
34
70
.23



verspringen

Heat:1

10
11
12
13
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4950
1517
1112
4675

Sen Men

9868
3172
2241
1801
3142
780

9912
9006
2139
9908
9952
116

526

268

115

1112
646

5295
3592
306

4675
4465
9910
3042

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

O ~JoUrd WN B
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904
41
9987
472
215
905
847
1358
1360
206
9899
82
256
9003
101
988
131
1433
161
799
1613
310
9894

VAN GREMBERGEN JOHAN
BOGAERT TOMMY
PIETERAERENS FILIP
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK

Time :17:37

VAN DER HOOFT JOERI
KAPATA LéOPOLD
SANCTORUM MAXIM

DE BAETS ANTON
DATOUSSAID MEHDI
LECOCQ DE PLETINCX MAXIME
VAN DER WAALS SANDER
JANSEN MARCO

DE KEUKELEIRE WIM

DE SCHRIJVER EWAN
HANEGRAAF NIELS
EGGERMONT JAN

EL ASRI HAMZA
LAEVENS NIELS

DE WAELE JARNE
PIETERAERENS FILIP
DECEUNINCK THOMAS
VAN DEN BERGH KRIS
HOREMANS GERD

DE CLERCQ CEDRIC
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
COENE RONNY

PERSOONS RUBEN
MANZANZA KUMBI HERVé

Cad Men Time :16:58

DE CREMER ARNAUD
MILLOEN SANDER
DERKSEN ROGIER
COENE LARS

SEGERS DANIEL
MASUDI JAYDA
VERSTREPEN DAAN
DUBOIS CYRIL
DUBOIS TRISTAN

ROS XANDER

DE SCHRIJVER STEN
STANDAERT BRECHT
DEBRABANDERE MICHIEL
ABEL THADOTTEE
KALU OKOMA PRINCE*
CNEUT MICHIEL
VERDUYCKT JONAS
CLAES MELVYN

CLAUS IWEIN
LAGAEYSSE WOUT
EMMERECHTS ROBIN
TAMBA GABRIEL

DEN HOLLANDER TIMO

66
81
90
72

NED
92
93
96
90
98
NED
NED
90
NED
NED
97
98
98
97
90
98
64
73
98
72
70
VS
83

02
02
PAC
02
01
01
01
01
01
02
NED
01
01
RESC
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
02
NED

LEBB
STAX
STAX
AZW

7.18
CABW
FLAC
RIEM
CABW
RCB

6.15
6.11
STAX
5.97
5.77
STAX
RCG

KKS

STAX
STAX
CSDY
AVKA
VMOL
STAX
AZW

KAAG
3.86
IAAC

ASVO
AVZK
11.42
KAAG
EA
BVAC
LYRA
USTA
USTA
AVLO
9.46
DEIN
AVR
9.30
OLSE
AVR
AVLO
USTA
AVMO
RIEM
RESC
AVKA
7.43

oy oY @O WO

OOy O O I

O D s S OO o101 OOl

=
=

11.
11.

11

10.
.86
.84
.80
.76
.61

O O O O

O O

~J -J -J CO 00 0 W W

.11
.78
.93
.91

.00
.89
.48
.37
.23

.02

.51
.49
.47
.35
.22
.18
.81
.76
.75
.73
.70

55
42

.38
99

.40
.35

.06
.02
.93
.69
.16
.65
.48
.47



hoogspringen

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

24
25
26
27
28

O W WO D WNE
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1279
217
867
264
80
556
802

Cad V

194
9889
451
9979
9858
205
1649
1526
81
9861
9863
106
9881
1827
348
9935
9857
1845
264
9915
257
428
9904
230
9905
9878
599
347
303

Sch Men

2200
9994
2747
2055
2296
2134
2311
2284
2265
2083
2042
2949
2077
2741
2356

BEYAERT CORENTIN
BINST JULIEN
DECOSTER ERBEN
VERKERKEN ARNE

VAN BOCKSTAELE SIMON
NEUVILLE PEPIJN
VERSAVEL SIMON

Time :18:52

HESPEL NINA

EMMEN ANNABELLE
LAGAST ESTER

VAN WELTIE JOYCE
MOUWS CLAUDY

VAN RYCKEGHEM SARA
SAMPSON AMANDINE
EVANS CASSANDRE
VANHALST SARA
RIJNDERS SEM
WATERMAN MARIT
CHAM CAMILLE
PLAISIER DOMINIQUE
NOEL LUCIE

LAMOND MANON
HASSELTON AMY

VAN DER KLUGT LARA
DELANGHE EMMA
SAUVILLER FEMKE
ROMMERS MIRTE
STEVENS SARA

STOCK MARTE

BUN PAREL

VAN LAERE ANNELORE
SOMMEYER LYNN
LAMERS ESMEE
HANSSENS ILANA
DIERYCK BIRGIT
COMMERE FENNE

Time :18:52

KESTELOOT NIELS
RAAP RAFAEL
GLORIE TRISTAN
VANLIERDE JORG
VAN LOOY LARS
SAP ARTHUR
LAGAST KAREL
JACOBS JOLAN
CHERLET WOUT
ROGGE ARNO

BAL JAAN

GEERTS GREGORY
VERDUYCKT JENS
BOONE JONAS

DE BAERDEMAEKER HARIZ-OMA

02
02
02
02
02
02
02

01
NED
02
NED
NED
02
01
01
01
NED
NED
01
NED
02
01
NED
NED
02
02
NED
02
02
NED
02
NED
NED
02
02
02

99
PAC
00
99
99
99
00
99
99
00
00
99
99
00
00

RESC
EA

HALE
STAX
DEIN
ASVO
FLAC

DCLA
1.56
KAAG
1.45
1.45
AVLO
HUY

HUY

DEIN
1.40
1.40
AVR

1.40
CRAC
FLAC
1.35
1.35
USBW
ACHL
1.35
AVR

AVR

1.30
ACW

1.25
1.20
ASVO
FLAC
DEIN

KKS
6.72
MACW
DEIN
VAC
DEIN
KAAG
LYRA
RCG
RCG
ACBR
RESC
AVLO
ACW
ACME

7.43
7.27
6.87
5.38
5.36

.45
.45
.45
.40

e

1.40

1.35
1.35

1.30
1.30

NM
NM
NM

.70
.57
.26
.20
.10
.96
.89
.88
.82
.63
.57
.56
.56
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

2606
2363
2238
3054
2316
2430
9919
2615
2292
2699

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Heat:1
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9985
497
1705
1526
363
1271
754
98
1012
57
688
244
110
9922
272
1437
612
1643
1528
583
1481
1272
145
96
347
866
208
9914
496
148
242
1457
799
418
668
1794
9989

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Heat:1

DSw N -

9995
2568
2419
2766

LAHAYE SIMON

BLOT HARALD

VAN DE SANDE TIBO
RIGA HADRIEN

DE COENE STEFAN
WARMOES RUBEN

VAN HASSEL BOS

DE NEVE GILLES

DE GRAEVE SVEN
CNEUT THOMAS

Cad V Time :18:22

VAN DAALEN ALIDA
VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE
ETSINDA FABIENNE
EVANS CASSANDRE
DANIELS LIENE
FRANC WENDY

NAUDTS ANKE
VANPETEGHEM LOBKE
KOSAMA EVA

SMEYERS LYNN

VAN HOORENWEDER LEONTINE
VAN CAMPE LIESBETH
DEPLOREZ SILKE
SNEPVANGERS BOWIEN
DE WAEGENAERE LINE
URBANCZYK TANAiIS
HEYVAERT LOTTE
SCLAVONT LASTINIE
VERTCOUR THéEA
BINST ANNE-SOPHIE
POOT ELISE

COSSEZ PERRINE
ALGOET BRITT

VAN PETEGEM RANIA
DIERYCK BIRGIT
DIELS ESTHER

BINST LOUISE

KENIS SOPHIE
BEYENS FEMKE
LAENENS KYANA
KERKAERT NOOR
POZZA ZéLIA

VAN ZEGBROECK AUGUSTINE
VAN GUCHT MARIE
BERCKVENS ANAIS
NDOMBOU INES
JANSSEN BRIDGET

Sch V Time :19:37

DUUT ENID

VAN PETEGEM KELLY
VAN DER GUCHT HELENA
PEETERS LAURA

99
99
99
00
00
00
NED
00
00
00

PAC
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
01
01
02
02
NED
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
NED
02
02
02
01
02
02
01
02
PAC

PAC
99
99
00

KKS
RCG
OB
HUY
MACW
OB
4.63
HALE
AVR
AVR

14.29

SER
HUY
ATLA
USTA
VOLH
ACME
BVAC
ATAC
OB
KAAG
ZA
8.48
KKS
MOHA
LEBB
CABW
HUY
VAC
USTA
USTA
HCO
ACME
FLAC
ACHL
EA
7.05
MACW
HCO
BONH
ACLE
MACW
LYRA
ATAC
OSGA
NM

13.94
STAX
ACW
AVKA

o s O 01 O

[INTEN

13.
11.
10.
10.
10.
.94
.34
.32
.28
.16
.10
.53

~ < 3 3 ~J 00 00 0 0 0 o o 0 O W W W WO

Ul oy O O)Y O) O)Y OY O

13
13
12

.33
.12
.10
.97
.87
.81

.46
.34
.59

33
17
90
52
01

.46
.32
.28
.19
.18
.18
.14
.05
.96
.84
.66
.20
.13

.89
.88
.76
.64
.64
.47
.30
.97

.84
.14
.85



5 2892
6 9867
7 2748
8 26011
9 2606
10 2631
11 2335
12 2583
13 2943
14 2428
15 3241
16 3604
17 3223
18 2403
19 2570
20 2293
21 3053
22 2438
23 9896
24 2746
2840
2487
2683
verspringen Sen
Heat:1
1 174
2 838
3 9944
4 9927
5 2144
6 9997
7 651
8 1091
9 9854
10 577
11 485
12 494

kogelstoten 6,000kg
Heat:1

740
780
115
117
118
9851

o U b W N

kogel 6,000kg M50..
Heat:1

1 3818
2 5295
3 4734

.55

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas

Heat:1
1 2544

POTUMS MAATIKE
REUVERS ANNIKA
PAUWELS CELIEN
VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE
BEELAERT ANNELTIEN
CAMBIER JOKE
DEPLOREZ JELKE

DE CLERCQ ALIX
AERTS EMMELINE
KERKAERT RUTH
BEYAERT AMéELIE
CLAMAR MAUD
WARZEE SARAH
SEGERS NATHALTE
HARTMANN IRIS
LOOBUYCK ANNE
LOWAGIE FIONA
LUYTENS HILDE
CRANEN HANNAH

VAN WYNSBERGE JULIE
LAPORTE MORGAN
GILAUDE LISE
THOMAS LOTTE

V Time :19:45

MAUDENS HANNE
RUTSAERT REGINE

BUN MARISKA

VAN ROOKHUIZEN RENEE
BLAKIME NANA°

VAN HOUDT SHAYA
DENDIEVEL MARIE
COSTERS ANNELIES
SCHELLEKENS SANNE
SAVARY FANNY

WARZEE LOLA

DE BRUECKER LISALINE

Jun Men Time :20:23

STAS NATHAN

LECOCQ DE PLETINCX MAXIME

DE WAELE JARNE
MEIRLAEN DIETER
DE COCKER JEROEN
DA SILVA BRUNO

Mas Men
WILLEMS WIM

VAN DEN BERGH KRIS
VANDERMEULEN DINO

V Time :18:22

DE KEYZER ODETTE

Time :20:23

99
NED
99
99
00
99
00
00
00
00
00
99
00
99
99
99
00
64
NED
00
00
00
00

97
95
NED
NED
83
PAC
98
92
NED
98
97
98

97
98
97
98
98
STAX

64
64
65

51

VAC
11.70
DAC

VS
RCG
ZA
KAAG
ARAC
BONH
RESC
HUY
OCAN
EA
STAX
HALE
MACW
RAM
6.69
DEIN
AVZK
ACBR
OB

VS
DCLA
5.10
5.04
RCB
4.70
OSGA
OPW
4.46
CSDY
OCAN
RESC

RIWA
RCB

STAX
STAX
STAX
8.33

RCG
AVKA
ASVO

STAX

=
N

.36

=
=

.59
.44
.86
.41
.92
.84
.71
.58
.57
.52
.37
.37
.23
.96
.88
.24

o
o

~J - -J CO 0O CO 0O O 0O O 0O O

NM
NM
NM

4.67
4.53

4.36
4.26

14.38

.03
.03
.41

@0 O O

NeJ

.45



o U WIN

4115
9856
3952
4129
3313

GRIGOLATO MARTINE
SCHELLEKENS ANS

DHANIS CHRISTINE
CAMBIER BRIGITTE
LOUWIE VERONIQUE

58
NED
64
61
65

USTA
8.18
USTA
USTA
MACW

&)

.30

.88
.95
.90



